Deo\Makers

RECTORY

A comprehensive list of DealMakers in South Africa

R120.00 incl. VAT



Online

the inside story to business

www.dealmakers.co.za
Vanessa Aitken — e-mail: reception@gleason.co.za, (011) 886-6446



A Quick Look

This is the fifth issue of the DealMakers Annual Directory of firms and departments within
companies which specialise in the corporate finance arena.

DealMakers’ magazine is South Africa’s corporate finance magazine. Produced quarterly, it
reflects precisely all information about activity in the industry involving companies listed on the
Johannesburg Securities Exchange. And DealMakers OnLine delivers a web platform which
encapsulates corporate finance activity in the country since 2001. It is updated weekly and is
specifically designed to deliver the widest possible range of information to analysts and all those
involved in dealmaking. Its facilities are fully available to subscribers.

This Directory is an essential compendium of those companies providing essential services to
the industry from the investment banks, to the corporate law firms, JSE sponsors and reporting
accountants.

Over 2014 Mergers & Acquisitions (M&A) together with General Corporate Finance (elements
such as new listings, capital raisings etc) accounted for transactions valued at R1.02 trillion. This
makes it among the most important of the country’s many and diverse economic sectors.

Along with the major countries, South Africa has experienced a pronounced downturn in corpo-
rate finance activity since the heady period of 2007-2008. The major financial recession that
had its origins in the collapse of the US housing market quickly became global in its reach and
even now, seven years later, the recovery is tenuous and has been based in both Europe and the
United States on massive taxpayer assistance granted to failing banks.

Itis true, of course, that where caution may be adopted by some, this offers opportunity to others
and | am sure that 2015, will reflect a willingness in certain sectors and by some entrepreneurial
spirits to use the possibilities that will unfold.

| am certain that the DealMakers Directory will find a place on every corporate finance firm's
bookshelf and on the desks of many of the country’s chief executives and their finace directors.

Marylou Greig, Editor, February 2015

EiDecMakers b IRECTORY 2015 1




CONTENTS

DeclMakers Mergers & Acquisitions Analysis 2010 - 2014
6 DealMakers and Deals Down the Years
8 DealMakers Investment Adviser Rankings 2011 - 2014
10 DeclMakers Sponsor Rankings 2011 - 2014
12 DeclMakers Legal Adviser Rankings 2011 - 2014
14 DealMakers Reporting Accountant Rankings 2011 - 2014
16 Adviser Category List

20 Contact Details A - Z

83 Index

Deal AFRICADIRECTORY

DeclMakers DIRECTORY is published by the proprietor  Editor:
Gleason Publications (Pty) Ltd, reg no: 1996/010505/07 Marylou Greig
from its offices at 30 Tudor Park, 61 Hillcrest Avenue,
Blairgowrie, Randburg 2194. Editorial Assistant:
Tel: +27 (0) 11 886 6446 Vanessa Aitken
Fax: +27 [O] 11886 6448 Gleason Publications
e-mail: reception@gleason.co.ca Design & Layout:
Janine Harms,
DeclMakers DIRECTORY is printed by Gleason Design Studio
Typo Colour Prinfing,
19 Beaufort Street Troyeville, Advertising rafes are available on request from

Johannesburg Vanessa Aitken +27 (0) 83 775 2995



DealMakers

GOLD MEDAL ISSUE 2014

www.dealmakers.co.za



MERGERS & ACQUISITIONS

Mergers & Acquisitions Analysis 2010 - 2014

Local Deals 460 (16) 301,028,307,369 488 (17) 203,781,523,006
Foreign Deals 50 (0) 200,661,079,995 33 (2) 52,258,708,174
510 (16) 501,689,387,364 521 (19) 256,040,231,180
_--_--_-
Local Joint venture 352,225,100 8,077,279,800
Foreign Joint Ventures 1 (0) 0 4 (0) 0
15 (0) 352,225,100 18 (0) 8,077,279,800
Total Deal Activity No td Value (R) No kd Value (R)
Deals 510 (16) 501,689,387,364 521 (19) 256,040,231,180
Joint Ventures 15 (0) 352,225,100 18 (0) 8,077,279,800
525 (16) 502,041,612,464 539 (19) 264,117,510,980
Local Deals 296,624,426,835 485 191,189,857,956
Foreign Deals 51 200,661,079,995 35 51,798,333,434
509 497,285,506,830 520 242,988,191,390
BEE Analysis No Value (R) No Value (R)
M&A Activity 17 (0) 13,353,213,078 14 (0) 4,693,788,521
Joint Ventures 0 (0) 0 0 (0 0
17 (0) 13,353,213,078 14 (0) 4,693,788,521
* No of failed deals

4 EiDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015




ANALYSIS 2010 - 2014

497 (24) 207,235,554,528 434 278,304,787,445 367 223,537,462,626
37 (2) 75,073,115,783 30 (0) 320,533,879,637 33 (2 357,793,895,839
534 (26) 282,308,670,311 464 (27) 598,838,667,082 400 (22) 581,331,358,465
16 728,000,000 3,253,408,500 26 5,924,081,510
1 (0) 0 5 (0) 450,759,400 3 (0) 0
17 (0) 728,000,000 22 (0) 3,704,167,900 29 (0) 5,924,081,510
No & Value (R) No d Value (R) No & Value (R)
534 (26) 282,308,670,311 464  (27) 598,838,667,082 400 (22) 581,331,358,465
17 (0) 728,000,000 22 (0) 3,704,167,900 29 (0) 5,924,081,510
551 (26) 283,036,670,311 486 (27) 602,542,834,982 429 (22) 587,255,439,975
181,113,252,956 424 261,482,017,869 373 214,371,440,813

36 70,338,965,783 35 320,984,639,037 34 67,771,708,619
525 251,452,218,739 459 582,466,656,906 407 282,143,149,432
No Value (R) No Value (R) No Value (R)
18 (1) 8,344,652,631 22 (1) 24,712,336,669 23 (2) 27,948,522,384
0 (0) 0 1 (0) 0 1 (0) 0
18 (1) 8,344,652,631 23 (1) 24,712,336,669 24 (2) 27,948,522,384

EiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015 5




TOP DEALMAKERS AND DEALS DOWN THE YEARS

2001 By Deal Value UBS Warburg (R162bn)
By Deal Flow Investec & Nedcor Investment Bank (32 deals each)
Deal of the Year
Anglo American, Central Holdings & Debswana buy-out of De Beers

2002 By Deal Value BoE Merchant Bank (R21,03bn)
By Deal Flow Corpcapital Corporate Finance (41 deals)
Deal of the Year
Nedcor takeover of BoE

2003 By Deal Value JPMorgan (R35,3bn)
By Deal Flow Investec Corporate Finance (82 deals)
Deal of the Year
Harmony / ARM / Avmin deal
2004 By Deal Value Rand Merchant Bank (R43,8bn)
By Deal Flow Java Capital (74 deals)

Deal of the Year
Creation of Incwala

2005 By Deal Value Rand Merchant Bank (R55,34bn)
By Deal Flow Investec Bank (94 deals)
Deal of the Year
Barclays’ takeover of Absa

2006 By Deal Value Rand Merchant Bank (R75,15bn)
By Deal Flow Investec Bank (88 deals)
Deal of the Year
Netcare’s part acquisition of General Healthcare Group

2007 By Deal Value Standard Bank (R109,03bn)
By Deal Flow Investec Bank (63 deals)
Deal of the Year
Anglo Platinum’s BEE deal

6 ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




2001 - 2014

2008 By Deal Value Rand Merchant Bank (R90,19bn)
By Deal Flow Investec Bank (43 deals)
Deal of the Year
Remgro & Richemont Securities Restructuring

2009 By Deal Value Goldman Sachs (R259,27bn)
By Deal Flow Investec Bank (30 deals)
Deal of the Year
SA Breweries’ Employee Economic Empowerment deal

2010 By Deal Value Rand Merchant Bank (R88,74hn)
By Deal Flow Investec Bank (24 deals)
Deal of the Year
Acquisition by Walmart of a 51% stake in Massmart

2011 By Deal Value Standard Bank (R45,73bn)
By Deal Flow Investec Bank (34 deals)
Deal of the Year
Acquisition by Jinchuan Group of Metorex

2012 By Deal Value Rand Merchant Bank (R41,51bn)
By Deal Flow Rand Merchant Bank (33 deals)
Deal of the Year
Barclays Africa

2013 By Deal Value Rand Merchant Bank (R31,29bn)
By Deal Flow Rand Merchant Bank (52 deals)
Deal of the Year
Bidvest’s acquisition of Adcock Ingram

Acquisition of David Jones by Woolworths

EliDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015 7




MERGERS & ACQUISITIONS

RANKING THE SOUTH AFRICAN TOMBSTONE PARTIES
Top DealMakers Ranked by Value of Deals & by Deal Flow

INVESTMENT ADVISERS * 2014

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE

Company Deal
Values R'm

RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Company No of Market
Deals Share

Rank Market

Share

Rank Deal

Values R'm

1 Investec Bank 102,484  13.60% 1 Investec Bank 56 17.18% 102,484
2 Rand Merchant Bank 102,115 13.55% 2 Java Capital 41 12.58% 22,523
3 Deutsche Bank 70,061 9.30% 3 Rand Merchant Bank 31 9.51% 102,115
4 Barclays Africa 68,311 9.06% 4 Nedbank Capital 19 5.83% 14,072
& KPMG 65,539 8.70% 5 Standard Bank 17 5.21% 44,354
6 Rothschild 64,608 8.57% PSG Capital 17 5.21% 8,859
7 Standard Bank 44,354 5.88% 7 BDO Corporate Finance 16 4.91% 7,448
8 HSBC 34,720 4.61% 8 Afrasia Corporate Finance 13 3.99% 750
9 Newman Lowther 31,239 4.14% 9 Questco 9 2.76% 19,377
10 Ernst & Young 26,400 3.50% Merchantec Capital 9 2.76% 1,212

INVESTMENT ADVISERS * 2013

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE

RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Company Deal Rank | Company No of Market Deal
Values R'm Deals Share | Values R'm
1 Rand Merchant Bank 31,289  13.51% 1 Nedbank Capital 52 16.56% 24,498
2 Investec Bank 46 14.65% 28,059

2 Investec Bank 28,059 12.11%
8 Java Capital 36 11.46% 18,758
3 Nedbank Capital 24498 1057%| |4 Rand Merchant Bank 22 7.01% 31,289
4 Java Capital 18,758 8.10% 5 BDO Corporate Finance 20 6.37% 17,085

1 0/

5 BDO Corporate Finance 17,085 7.37% 6 PSG Capital 16 510% 2243
7 Grant Thornton 12 3.82% 11,637
6 Absa/Barclays 13,797 5.96% 8 Bravura 9 2.87% 1,303
7 Deutsche Bank 13,194 5.70% 9 Absa/Barclays 8 2.55% 13,797
8 GrantThornton 11637 50| |10  QuestCo 6 191% 6770
Standard Bank 6 1.91% 5,337

i) )0y
9 PwC Corporate Finance 11114 4.80% Sasfin Capital 6 1.91% 678
10 Skills Squared Solutions 6,950 3.00% Afrasia Corporate Finance 6 1.91% 315

* Investment advisers include Merchant & Investment Banks and others claiming this category

8 EiDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015




MERGERS & ACQUISITIONS

INVESTMENT ADVISERS * 2012

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE

Company al [ Market
Values R'm Share

RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Rank

Rank | Company No of Market Deal
Deals Share | Values R'm

1 Rand Merchant Bank 41,507  12.21% 1 Rand Merchant Bank 33 11.07% 41,507
2 Deutsche Bank 40192 11.82% 2 Investec Bank 31 10.40% 24,449
3 | Aosa/Barclays 39774 1170% | |3 Nedbank Capital 2 9.40% 10,777
4 Standard Bank 29,065 8.55% 4 Java Capital 23 772% 16,009
5 | IAiegar 28300 832%| |5 ppocoporateFinance 21 7.05% 6,193
)0y
6 Investec Bank 24,449 7.19% 5 PSG Capital 16 5.379% 2572
7 I h 21,7 38%
Golaman Sachs I 7 Standard Bank 15 5.03% 29,065

8 QuestCo 20400  6.00% o

8 Sasfin Capital 9 3.02% 1,395
9 Java Capital 16,009 4.71% .

9 PwC Corporate Finance 8 2.68% 6,552
10 Nedbank Capital 10,777 3.17% Afrasia Corporate Finance 8 2.68% 199

INVESTMENT ADVISERS * 2011

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE

RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Values R'm Deals Share | Values R'm
1 Standard Bank 45,725 9.59% 1 Investec Bank 34 11.97% 36,793
2 Rand Merchant Bank 42,737 8.96% 2 Rand Merchant Bank 25 8.80% 42,737
3 Standard Chartered Bank 41,288 8.66% 3 Nedbank Capital 19 6.69% 5,407
4 UBS 40262 844%| 14 Standard Bank 18 6.34% 45,725
5 JPMorgan 37,721 7.91% KPMG 18 6.34% 22,099
6 Goldman Sachs 36,912 T.74% 6 Mazars Corporate Finance 14 4.93% 2,976
7 Investec Bank 36,793 7.71% 7 PSG Capital 13 4.58% 12,217
8 Menil Lynch 27617 5.79% Java Capital 13 4.58% 10478
9 KPMG 22,099 4.63% 9 Sasfin Capital 10 3.52% 889
10 PSG Capital 12,217 2.56% 10 Deutsche Bank 8 2.82% 10,890

* Investment advisers include Merchant & Investment Banks and others claiming this category

EiDecMakers b IRECTORY 2015 9




SPONSORS 2014

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Rank | Company Deal | Market Rank | Company No of Market Deal
Values R'm Share Deals Share [ Values R'm
1 Investec Bank 104,980 15.94% 1 Investec Bank 70 15.49% 104,980
2 PSG Capital 81,508 12.38% 2 Java Capital 65 14.38% 27,166
3 uBs 80161  1247%| |3  PSGCapital 45 9.96% 81,508
0
4 Rand Merchant Bank 73.208 112% 4 Rand Merchant Bank 38 8.41% 73,208
5 Deutsche Securities 32 7.08% 26,186
5 Barclays Africa 72,428 11.00%
6 Merchantec Capital 23 5.09% 1,574
6 Merrill Lynch 48,454 7.36%
7 Sasfin Capital 21 4.65% 3,584
7 JPMorgan 37,701 5.73% )
8 Nedbank Capital 20 4.42% 25,494
8 Standard Bank ST118  564% | 19 Menillynch 17 3.76% 48,454
9 Java Capital 21166 4.13% 10 Standard Bank 16 3.54% 37118
10 Deutsche Securities 26,186 3.98% Arbor Capital Sponsors 16 3.54% 968

SPONSORS 2013

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE

Company Deal
Values R'm

RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Company No of Market
Deals Share

Market

Rank Deal

Share Values R'm
1 Investec Bank 52,269 21.38% 1 Java Capital 62 14.45% 29,045
2 Absa/Barclays 38,354 15.69% 2 Investec Bank 59 13.75% 52,269
3 Java Capital 29,045 11.88% 8 Nedbank Capital 50 11.66% 22,864
4 Nedbank Capital 22,864 9.35% 4 PSG Capital 42 9.79% 3,814
5 Rand Merchant Bank 21,116 8.64% 5 Rand Merchant Bank 28 6.53% 21,116
6 Deutsche Securities 17,672 7.23% 6 Arcay Moela Sponsors 17 3.96% 1,101
7 JPMorgan 13,330 5.45% 7 Deloitte 16 3.73% 3,868
8 Macquarie First South Capital 10,998 4.50% Sasfin Capital 16 3.73% 1,229
9 Merrill Lynch 10,167 4.16% 9 Merrill Lynch 14 3.26% 10,167
10 UBS 5,794 2.37% Merchantec Capital 14 3.26% 728

10 EiDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015




MERGERS & ACQUISITIONS

SPONSORS 2012

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Values R'm Share Deals Share | Values R'm
1 Absa/Barclays 66,107  20.62% 1 Java Capital 54 11.79% 24,536
2 Rand Merchant Bank 51,362 16.02% 2 Investec Bank 53 11.57% 34,087
3 UBS 38917 1214%| |3 Rand MerchantBank 48 10.48% 51,362
4 JPMorgan 35894 1119%| 14 psg Capital 2 6.33% 8,398
5 Investec Bank 34,087 10.63% 5 Sasfin Capital 2% 5.68% 2,717
6 Java Capital 24,536 7.65% Merchantec Capital 26 5.68% 1,178
7 Deutsche Securities 13016 406%| |7  NedbankCapital A 5.24% 6,088
8 Merill Lynch 10471 327%| |8  Deloitte 23 5.02% 6,157
9 PSG Capital 8,398 2.62% 9 Merrill Lynch 20 4.37% 10,471
10 One Capital 7,644 2.38% 10 Deutsche Securities 17 3.71% 13,016

SPONSORS 2011

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE

RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Values R'm Share Deals Share | Values R'm
1 Absa Capital 121,645  23.61% 1 Investec Bank 45 11.66% 37,383
2 UBS 86,423 16.77% 2 Rand Merchant Bank 41 10.62% 45,668
3 Merrill Lynch 50,410 9.78% 3 Java Capital 40 10.36% 16,033
4 Deutsche Securities 49,654 9.64% 4 PSG Capital 24 6.22% 30,563
5 Rand Merchant Bank 45,668 8.86% 5 Arcay Moela Sponsors 23 5.96% 1,246
6 Investec Bank 37,383 7.26% 6 Sasfin Capital 21 5.44% 729
7 PSG Capital 30,563 5.93% 7 Deutsche Securities 20 5.18% 49,654
8 Java Capital 16,033 3.11% 8 Vunani Corporate Finance 18 4.66% 755
9 Standard Bank 12,802 2.48% 9 Grindrod Bank 17 4.40% 2,371
10 One Capital 12,147 2.36% 10 Nedbank Capital 16 4.15% 2,388

EiDecMakers b IRECTORY 2015 1




LEGAL ADVISERS 2014

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE

Company Deal
Values R'm

RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Company No of Market
Deals Share

Rank Market Deal

Share Values R'm
1 Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr 155,636  22.53% 1 Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr 108 28.35% 155,636
2 Webber Wentzel 96,583 13.98% 2 Webber Wentzel 52 13.65% 96,583
3 Werksmans 92353 13.37% g ENSafrica 48 12.60% 77,473
0/

4 ENsafiica 77473 wom| |4 Wersmans 52 8.40% 92.353
5 Bowman Gilfillan 27 7.09% 69,962

5 Norton Rose Fulbright 71,203 10.31%
Baker & McKenzie 23 6.04% 24,390

6 Bowman Gilfillan 69,962 10.13%
7 Norton Rose Fulbright 13 3.41% 71,203

7 Girard H d 62,820 9.09%
e I 8 GiynMarais 10 2.62% 15,402
8 Baker&MoKenzie 24390 353%| N9 BemadtVukic Potash & Getz 8 2:10% 2,355
9 Glyn Marais 15,402 2.23% 10 Tabacks 7 1.84% 3,666
10 vdma 4,614 0.67% Fluxmans 7 1.84% 3,655

LEGAL ADVISERS 2013

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE

Company Deal
Values R'm

RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Company No of Market
Deals Share

Deal

Values R'm
1 Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr 46,107  16.40% 1 Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr 96 21.82% 46,107
2 ENSaffica 44,958  15.99% 2 ENSafrica 93 21.14% 44,958
3 Webber Wentzel 36,111 12.85% 3 Werksmans 38 8.64% 31,641
4 Werksmans 31,641 11.26% 4 Bowman Gilfillan 37 8.41% 30,271
5 Bowman Gilfillan 30,271 10.77% 5 Webber Wentzel 33 7.50% 36,111
6 Van Der Merwe 13,036 4.64% 6 Van Der Merwe 28 6.36% 13,036
7 CM&A 11,431 4.07% 7 Vani Chetty 16 3.64% 5115
8 Norton Rose Fulbright 10,895 3.88% 8 Java Capital 15 3.41% 5,042
9 Glyn Marais 8,752 3.11% 9 Brink Cohen Le Roux 12 2.73% 6,524
10 Read Hope Phillips 8,654 3.08% 10 Fluxmans 9 2.05% 3,986

12 EiDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015




LEGAL ADVISERS 2012

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE

Company Deal
Values R'm

RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Company No of Market
Deals Share

Rank Market Rank Deal

Share Values R'm
1 Edward Nathan Sonnenbergs 53,548 18.55% 1 Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr 98 24.50% 41,109
2 Norton Rose 47,240 16.37% 2 Edward Nathan 74 18.50% 53,548
Sonnenbergs

3 Webber Wentzel 47,074 16.31%
3 Webber Wentzel 35 8.75% 47,074

4 Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr 41,109 14.24%
4 Werksmans 32 8.00% 27,693

5 Bowman Gilfillan 28,010 9.70%
5 Bowman Gilfillan 23 5.75% 28,010

6 Werksmans 27,693 9.59%
6 van der merwe 19 4.75% 6,681

7 Glyn Marais 12,358 4.28%
7 Brink Cohen Le Roux 13 3.25% 4,045
8 van der merwe 6,681 2.31% Java Capital 13 3.25% 2,566
9 Routledge Modise 4,516 1.56% 9 Fluxmans 12 3.00% 4,335
10 Fluxmans 4,335 1.50% 10 Norton Rose 11 2.75% 47,240

LEGAL ADVISERS 2011

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE

Company Deal
Values R'm

RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Company No of Market
Deals Share

Rank Deal

Values R'm
1 Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr 104,729  23.62% 1 Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr 7 26.46% 104,729
2 Webber Wentzel 71,435 16.11% 2 Edward Nathan 44 15.12% 53,338
Sonnenbergs

3 Werksmans 69,060 15.57%
3 Werksmans 41 14.09% 69,060

4 Edward Nathan Sonnenbergs 53,338 12.03%
4 Webber Wentzel 37 12.71% 71,435

5 Norton Rose 42,215 9.52%
5 Bowman Gilfillan 18 6.19% 11,244

6 CLS 28,750 6.48%
6 Java Capital 9 3.09% 10,159

7 Bowman Gilfillan 11,244 2.54%
7 Norton Rose 8 2.75% 42,215

8 Glyn Marais 10,226 2.31%
8 Fluxmans 7 2.41% 4,596
9 Java Capital 10,159 2.29% Vani Chetty 7 2.41% 3,818
10 Read Hope Phillips 9,717 2.19% 10 Glyn Marais 6 2.06% 10,226

EiDecMakers b IRECTORY 2015 13




MERGERS & ACQUISITIONS

REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS 2014

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Deal [ Market Deal

Values R'm Share Values R'm

1 PwC 78,364  38.99% 1 PwC 16 24.62% 78,364
2 Deloitte 67,221 33.44% 2 Grant Thornton 11 16.92% 3,883
3 Ernst & Young 28935  14.40% 3 KPMG 10 15.38% 20,602
4 KPMG 20,602 10.25% 4 Ernst & Young 8 12.31% 28,935
5 Grant Thornton 3,883 1.93% 5 Deloitte 7 10.77% 67,221
6 Moore Stephens 894 0.44% 6 Mazars 6 9.23% 401
7 BDO 494 0.25% 7 BDO 3 4.62% 494
8 Mazars 401 0.20% 8 A2A Kopano 2 3.08% 143
9 A2A Kopano 143 0.07% 9 Moore Stephens 1 1.54% 894
10 RSM 67 0.03% RSM 1 1.54% 67

REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS 2013

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE

Company Deal
Values R'm

RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Company Noof | Market
Deals Share

Market Rank Deal

Share Values R'm
1 PwC 19,478 37.28% 1 KPMG 18  25.35% 8,653
2 Deloitte 10,736 20.55% 2 PwC 12 16.90% 19,478
3 KPMG 8,653 16.56% 3 Mazars 11 15.49% 1,036
4 Ernst & Young 7,050 13.49% 4 Grant Thornton 10 14.08% 2,873
5 Grant Thornton 2,873 5.50% 5 BDO 8 11.27% 1,641
6 BDO 1,641 3.14% 6 Deloitte 6 8.45% 10,736
7 Mazars 1,036 1.98% 7 Ernst & Young 2 2.82% 7,050
8 Baker Tilly 474 0.91% 8 Baker Tilly 1 1.41% 474
9 Moore Stephens 182 0.35% Moore Stephens 1 1.41% 182
10 RSM 120 0.23% RSM 1 1.41% 120
11 Bismilla 0 0.00% Bismilla 1 1.41% 0

EiDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015

N
S




MERGERS & ACQUISITIONS

REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS 2012

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Com Deal | Market Rank | Company No of Market Deal
Values R'm Share Deals Share [ Values R'm

1 KPMG 39,535  51.34% 1 PKF 20 25.64% 4,220
2 Ernst & Young 20,260 26.31% 9 KPMG 12 15.38% 30535
8 Deloitte 5,540 7.19%
3 Ernst & Young 8 10.26% 20,260
4 PKF 4,220 5.48% PwC 8 10.26% 4,093
BDO 8 10.26% 610
& PwC 4,093 5.32%
o
6  Mazars 1154 1so%| |° 0 Meme 6 769% 1154
7 Moore Stephens 911 1.18% 7 Deloitte 5 6.41% 5,540
8 BDO 610 0.79% 8 Moore Stephens 3 3.85% 911
9 GrantThomton 347 0.45% Grant Thornton 3 3.85% 47
10 AM Smith 277 0.36% 10 Crowe Horwath 2 2.56% 3

REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS 2011

RANKINGS BY DEAL VALUE

Company Deal
Values R'm

RANKINGS BY DEAL FLOW (ACTIVITY)

Company Noof | Market
Deals Share

Market Deal

Share Values R'm
1 Deloitte 40,799  35.11% 1 Deloitte 16 31.37% 40,799
2 PWC 38,716  33.32% ) PUC 1 9353% 38716
3 KPMG 28836  24.82%
3 KPMG 10 19.61% 28,836
4 Grant Thornton 2,805 2.41%
4 BDO 4 7.84% 2,350
5 BDO 2,350 2.02% Ernst & Young 4 7.84% 1,903
0
6 Emst&Young 1903 184%| g GrantThomton 3 588% 2,805
7 Charles Orbach 790 0.68%
7 Charles Orbach 1 1.96% 790
8 PKF 3 n/a PKF 1 1.96% 3

EiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015 15




Afrasia Corporate Finance 20
AMB Capital 20
Arbor Capital 22
Avior Capital Markets 22
Barclays Africa Group 23
BDO Corporate Finance 24
Bravura Capital 28
Bridge Capital 30
Cadiz Corporate Solutions 31
Citigroup Global Markets 31
Deloitte 34
Deutsche Securities 35
Effortless Corporate Finance 35
Emst & Young 38
Exchange Sponsors 39
Goldman Sachs 42
Grant Thornton 44
Grindrod Bank 44
HSBC 46
icapital 47
Integrated Capital Management 47
Investec Bank 48
Java Capital 50
JPMorgan 50
KPMG 52
Leaf Capital 54
Liquid Africa 54
Macquarie First South Capital 55)
Mazars Corporate Finance 56
Merchantec Capital 57
Merrill Lynch 57
Morgan Stanley 58
Nedbank Capital 60
Nodus Capital 62
One Capital 63
PSG Capital 65

16 EiDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015




PwC 66
Qinisele Resources 67
Questco 67
Rand Merchant Bank 68
River Group 70
Rothschild 72
Sasfin Capital 73
Standard Bank 74
Standard Chartered Bank 76
UBS 77
Vunani Corporate Finance 80
Afrasia Corporate Finance 20
Arbor Capital 22
Avior Capital Markets 22
Barclays Africa Group 23
Bravura Capital 28
Bridge Capital 30
Citigroup Global Markets 31
Deloitte 34
Deutsche Securities 35
Exchange Sponsors 39
Grindrod Bank 44
Investec Bank 48
Java Capital 50
JPMorgan 50
KPMG 52
Macquarie First South Capital 55
Merchantec Capital 57
Merrill Lynch 57
Nedbank Capital 60
One Capital 63
PSG Capital 65
PwC 66
Questco 67

EiDecMakers b IRECTORY 2015 17




SPONSORS (cont.)

Rand Merchant Bank 68
River Group 70
Rothschild 72
Sasfin Capital 73
Standard Bank 74
UBS 77
Vunani Corporate Finance 80

DESIGNATED ADVISERS

Afrasia Corporate Finance 20
Arbor Capital 22
Bridge Capital 30
Deloitte 34
Exchange Sponsors 39
Grindrod Bank 44
Investec Bank 48
Java Capital 50
KPMG 52
Merchantec Capital 57
One Capital 63
PSG Capital 65
PwC 66
Questco 67
River Group 70
Sasfin Capital I8
Standard Bank 74

LEGAL ADVISERS

Ararat Corporate Advisory Services 21
Baker & McKenzie 23
Bernadt Vukic Potash & Getz 25

18 EiDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015




LEGAL ADVISERS (cont.)

Brian Kahn Attorneys 29
Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr 32
ENSafrica 36
Eversheds 38
Fasken Martineau 40
Fluxmans 40
Garlicke and Bousfield Inc 41
GirardHayward Inc 4
Glyn Marais 42
Hogan Lovells 46
Java Capital 50
Klagsbrun Edelstein Bosman de Vries 51
Norton Rose Fulbright South Africa 62
Nortons 63
Read Hope Phillips 70
Shepstone & Wylie 73
Tabacks 76
Tugendhaft Wapnick Banchetti 7
vdma 80
Webber Wentzel 82
Werksmans 84
Baker Tilly 24
BDO Corporate Finance 24
Deloitte 34
Ernst & Young 38
Grant Thornton 44
KPMG 52
Mazars 56
Moore Stephens 58
PwC 66
RSM Betty & Dickson 72

EiDecMakers b IRECTORY 2015 19




TelNo:
FaxNo:
Contact :
Website :
Address :

Mauritius.

AfrAsia Corporate Finance ‘

AfrAsia Corporate Finance is a niche investment banking business with offices in Johannesburg, Cape Town and Port Louis,

We advise a range of organisations across the SADC regjon, from corporates and project sponsors to investment funds and
financial institutions. We also support our client relationships with innovative financing solutions including bridging loans,
acquisition finance and the underwriting of selected debt and equity transactions.

Debt & Restructuring Advice ¢ Mergers & Acquisitions ¢ Structured Finance ¢ Lending

=
+27 (0) 21 417 6400, +27 (0) 11 214 2580 ernorati Rrisnes g
+27 (0) 86 506 1167 g
Ryan Wood-Collier Designation : Managing Director
www.afrasiacf.com Email : ryan.wood-collier@afrasiacf.com

CPT: 202 Cape Quarter, The Square, 27 Somerset Road, Green Point
JHB: Level P3, Oxford Corner, ¢/o Jellicoe and Oxford, Rosebank
MUR: Bowen Square, 10 Dr Ferriere St, Port Louis, Mauritius

Y3SIAQY ILYNDISIA

AMB Capital =
Tel No: +27 (0) 11 666 7300 g
FaxNo:  +27(0) 86581 7968 g
Contact : Zenzo Lusengo
Designation : Executive Director
Website : www.amb.co.za
Email : zlusengo@amb.co.za
Address: 135 Daisy Street

Sandown

Sandton

20

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Ararat Corporate Advisory Services

Y3SIAQY V931

Tel No: +27(0) 11483 1334
Contact : Howard Pelkowitz
Avi Kaplan
Website : www.ararat.co.za
Email : info@ararat.co.za
Address : 71 Fourth Street
Houghton

DealMakers

SOUTH AFRICA'S CORPORATE FINANCE MAGAZINE

1st Quarter 2015 M&A Rankings
plus all Corporate Finance Transactions

Quarter 1 release date: mid May 2015



Arbor Capital

TelNo:
Website

Address : Ground Floor

+27 (0) 11 480 8500

: www.arborcapital.co.za

=
=
m
@»
=
=
m
=
=
>
=]
=
7]
m
£

One Health Building
Woodmead North Office Park
54 Maxwell Drive

Woodmead

Y3SINQY AILYNDISIA

Avior Capital Markets

TelNo:

Fax No:

Contact :
Website :
Address :

We can provide a range of Corporate Finance Services that will aid in achieving your growth and strategic targets, while
maintaining quality of execution. These services would, inter alia, include:

1. Independent transaction advisory services: 2. Capital raising/ Bookbuilds/ Increasing shareholder spread
*  Provide valuation advisory services, supported by o Access to vast and significant global institutional investors;
our research analysts; *  We have raised over ZAR1bn for clients over the past
*  Assistance with commercial review of Transaction three months;
agreements; ¢ Added over 100 funds to our client’s shareholder bases;
+  Capital structuring to support yield enhancement; and 3. Sponsor services
¢ Project appraisal; 4.  Listing on the JSE

=
+27 (0) 11 589 2988 CAPITAL MARKETS §
+27(0) 11 7832103 %
Steve Burrell Designation : Head of Corporate Finance
www.avior.co.za Email : steve@avior.co.za

Suite 1003, 1st Floor, 82 on Maude,
82 Maude Street, Sandton

22

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Barclays Africa Group: Corporate and Investment Banking Division

Tel No: +27 (0) 11 895 6000 (Switchboard)
Website : absa.co.za/cib
Contact : Hasnen Varawalla

Designation : Head: Corporate Finance

Email : hasnen.varawalla@barclayscapital.com
Contact : Angela Teeling-Smith

Designation : Head: JSE Sponsor Services

Email : angela.teeling-smith@barclayscapital.com
Contact : Richard Stout

Designation : Head: Equity Capital Markets

=
=
m
»
3
=
m
=
=
>
=]
=
@
m
E

Email : richard.stout@barclayscapital.com
Address : 15 Alice Lane

Sandton
Baker & McKenzie 5
Tel No: +27(0) 11911 4300 . %
Fax No : +27 (0) 11 784 2855
Contact : Wildu Du Plessis Designation : Managing Partner
Website : www.bakermckenzie.com Email : wildu.duplessis@bakermckenzie.com
Address : 4 Sandown Valley Crescent, Sandown, Sandton, Johannesburg, 2196

Baker & McKenzie is one of the few international firms with an office in South Africa. Our Johannesburg office has particular
strength in corporate advisory / mergers & acquisitions, dispute resolution, project finance, bank finance, capital markets,
construction, antitrust and competition. Our on-the-ground team comprises a unique mix of both locally and internationally
qualified lawyers who are supported by our vast global network. Baker & McKenzie's Johannesburg office, which opened in
May 2012, has now grown to more than 88 lawyers and support staff.

Baker & McKenzie has an extensive practice covering the African continent. We have three offices in Cairo, Casablanca and
Johannesburg and regularly work on matters involving other African countries. We have nearly 100 fee earners based in Africa
and more than 200 across the rest of the Firm with a focus on Africa. In a 2014 survey of multinational clients, Acritas ranked
Baker & McKenzie as the “go-to firm” for high value African work.

EiDecMakers b IRECTORY 2015

23




Baker Tilly SVG

TelNo:
FaxNo:
Website :
Email :
Address :

+27 (0) 11 994 4000
+27(0) 11 994 4010
www.bakertillysvg.co.za
info@bakertillysvg.co.za
Third Floor

3 Melrose Boulevard

Melrose Arch

=
ful
-l
o
=
=]
=
o
=
o
S
=1
c
=
=
=
=

BDO Corporate Finance

TelNo:
Website :
Contact :
Designation :
Email :
Address :

+27 (0) 10 060 5452
www.corporatefinance.co.za
Nick Lazanakis

Director
nlazanakis@bdo.co.za

22 Wellington Road
Parktown

Y3SIAQY LNJWLSIANI

ANVINNODIV ONILHOdIY

24

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Bernadt, Vukic, Potash & Getz

Y3SIAQY V931

TelNo: +27(0) 21 405 3800
Fax No: +27(0) 21 418 2317
Contact : Keith Getz

Designation: Partner

Website:  www.bvpg.co.za
Email : kgetz@bvpg.co.za
Address:  11th Floor
No. 1 Thibault Square
Cape Town

ARTICLE

SEARCH The Law Magazine
FACILITY

SUBSCRIBERS

m ]
ONLY ONLINE
SUBSCRIPTIONS

www.withoutprejudice.co.za




Bowman Gilfillan Africa Group 5
B@G Bowman Gilfillan g

TelNo: +27 (0) 11 669 9000 AFRICA GROUP o

FaxNo: +27 (0) 11 669 9001

Contact : Charles Douglas

Designation : Head of M&A

Website : www.bowman.co.za
Email : c.douglas@bowman.co.za
Address : 165 West Street

Sandton

Bowman Gilfillan Africa Group (BGAG) is a pan-African legal services practice group with more than 450 fee earners
operating from offices in Gaborone, Botswana; Nairobi, Kenya; Antananarivo, Madagascar; Johannesburg, Durban and Cape
Town, South Africa; Dar es Salaam, Tanzania; and Kampala, Uganda. The firm has a “best friends” relationship with leading

Nigerian firm, Udo Udoma & Belo-Osagie which has offices in Lagos, Abuja and Port Harcourt.

BGAG is widely recognised for its ability to advise clients across the continent in many specialist areas. Whether our clients
need a single point of engagement for a cross-horder project or simply need local advice in the country they are working in,
our firm is recognised for providing professional legal services of the highest calibre. We draw on our unique knowledge of
the African business environment, and an in-depth understanding of the socio-political climate, to advise clients on a wide

range of technical legal issues.

Our service offering includes globally recognised M&A, banking and finance, antitrust, dispute resolution, employment and
regulatory teams. Our experience across geographies and sectors, in particular construction and infrastructure, oil and gas,
financial services, mining and resources, energy and industrials, ensures our clients receive the highest level of professional

service whether in one jurisdiction or on cross-border projects.

26

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




ARE AS
AS YOUR
BUSINESS VISION.

il

96

PV P TP T
9 P9 P P
G&WN?%63%§“%

G % P% P% PR Py P

%o oo
% L% $%
Yo Yoo To Yoo Tod Yoo

ANTANANARIVO
CAPE TOWN
DARES SALAAM
DURBAN
GABORONE
JOHANNESBURG
KAMPALA
NAIROBI

Y P Y Py Y o
0%&1“&%&1“@%&

For Bowman Gilfillan, keeping pace with business in Africa
is not about putting pins in the map. Our professionals

share far more than common business interests. Across BG Bowman Gllfl

g ) : AFRICA
our offices, our values, ethics and best practice standards

b%é“%&%ﬂ&%

llan

GROUP

are aligned, allowing us to offer local expertise, global
experience, and a legal service of consistently high quality.  Integrity < Quality < Consis

EiBowman Gilfillan Inc | ¥ @BowmanGilfillan | www.bowman.co.za

tency

Yoo Yo
9% 0(9

6%



Bravura Capital

TelNo:  +27(0) 114595000 D{' ovuro

FaxNo: +27 (0) 11 459 5100
Contact : Stephan van der Walt

©)

Designation: Head of Corporate Finance
Email: svanderwalt@bravura.net
Address: 23 Fricker Road

Ground Floor, Suite 2

Illovo Boulevard, lllovo, 2196

Since its inception in 1999, the team of highly experienced professionals at Bravura has offered a comprehensive range of
corporate finance and advisory solutions. Our diverse client base includes locally listed and unlisted companies as well as
multinational companies. The team’s sector experience spans across agriculture, mining and resources, information and

telecommunications, logistics, industrials, property, financial services, retail and more.

Bravura designs and implements bespoke, robust and integrated corporate finance solutions, covering every step of a transaction
with a focus on adding value. The corporate finance team prides itself on its execution capabilities and its attention to detail, from

transaction initiation to final implementation.

Bravura has the unique capability of offering companies, including resource companies, access to capital and corporate finance
advisory services in Australia, whilst having on the ground South African corporate finance skills. This allows for efficient and

seamless implementation of corporate actions for companies with an Australian-South African link.

Our services include advisory services in respect of the following:

¢ BEE Transactions * Inward Listings

*  Mergers and Acquisitions *  Australia-Africa Transactions
*  Corporate Restructurings *  General Corporate Finance
*  Equity Capital Raisings and Advisory *  Broker Services

*  Debt Capital Raisings and Advisory *  Sponsor Services

Call +27 (0) 11 459 5000 or visit www.bravura.net
Bravura Capital (Pty) Ltd is an authorised Financial Services Provider (FSP 45193)

=
<
m
@
g
=
m
=
=
>
=]
=
@
m
=

28

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




FOR BESPOKE;
VALUE ADDING
SOLUTIONS

bravura®



Brian Kahn Attorneys

TelNo: +27(0) 11 577 5600 §
FaxNo: +27(0) 11 326 3142
Website:  www.briankahn.co.za
Email : brian@briankahn.co.za
Address : Umlilo House

No 2 Burnside Island

410 Jan Smuts Avenue

Craighall Park
Bridge Capital =
Tel No: +27(0) 11 268 6231 g
FaxNo:  +27(0) 11268 6538 8
Website : www.bridgecapital.co.za
Address: 27 Fricker Road

lllovo

o
m
@
=]
3
?'
m
I
>
=l
=
@
m
£

30

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Cadiz Corporate Solutions

Tel No: +27 (0) 21 657 8404
FaxNo: +27 (0) 21 657 8308
Contact : Robbie Gonsalves
Designation: Managing Director
Email: corporatesolutionsdomicile@cadiz.co.za
Website:  www.cadiz.co.za
Address: 4th Floor
The Terraces
25 Protea Road
Claremont

=
=
m
»
1
=
m
=
=
>
=]
=
@
m
£

Citigroup Global Markets

TelNo: +27(0) 11 944 1000

FaxNo: +27 (0) 11 944 1010

Website:  www.citi.com

Address: 145 West Street
Sandown

Sandton

Y3SIAQY LNIWLSIANI

EiDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015

31




Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr

TelNo: +27(0) 11 562 1000

FacNo:  +27(0)11562 1111 DLA CLIFFE DEKKER
Contact:  Willem Jacobs HOFMEYR

Designation : Director - National Practice Head
Website:  www.cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com
Email : willem.jacobs@dlacdh.com

Address : 1 Protea Place, Corner of Fredman & Protea Place, Sandton

At Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr we believe in partnerships. As one of the largest business law firms in South Africa, the
partnerships we cherish and value the most are those we have forged through time and experience with our clients, our

people and our communities.

We are committed to providing a high degree of client care and relationship management. Getting to know our clients is
our priority. In this way, we are able to support their strategic and operational needs by offering high quality legal advice
across our full range of legal services, tailored to their requirements. We have the depth of skills to respond to a client’s

business operations locally or anywhere else in the world.

Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr is a member of DLA Piper Africa, which brings together the resources and expertise of leading law

firms across Africa.

Our Corporate and Commercial practice has a particularly strong presence in Africa and has continually excelled in a
number of merger and acquisition rankings and awards. Backed by our international network with DLA Piper we have
the capacity to advise and take the lead on the largest and most complex of mergers and acquisitions as well as other

corporate and commercial law related areas.

Our Corporate M&A Lawyers work seamlessly with experienced practioners from other practice areas to provide the full
suite of services necessary to deliver strategic support on transactional work. We deal with regulatory requirements,
advise on tax matters, manage due diligence and prepare all the necessary documents. Our senior team has significant

experience in pre- and post-deal structuring and integration.

You can follow us on Twitter @DLACDH #No1DealPartner

YISIAQY 1¥931

32

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




UNBEATABLY AFRICAN
UNBEATABLE IN AFRICA

No 1 law firm by M&A deal count in Africa and the Middle East
No 1 African law firm by M&A deal value with 9.2 billion USD worth of deals

That's formidable.

<@

wl MERGERMARKET 558

#Nol1DealPariner

cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com I DLA CLIFFE DEKKER
HOFMEYR

Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr is a member of DLA Piper Group, an alliance of

TLG6408




Deloitte Corporate Finance

TelNo:

Fax No:

Website :

Email ;

Contact :
Address :

TelNo:

Fax No:

Website :

Email :

Contact :
Address :

+27 (0) 11 806 5613

+27 (0) 11 806 5666

www.deloitte.com

ghenjamin@deloitte.co.za or smcphee@deloitte.co.za
Greg Benjamin or Sean McPhee

Building 6

The Woodlands

20 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead

+27 (0) 11 806 5616
+27 (0) 11 806 5666
www.deloitte.com
cpretorius@deloitte.co.za
Chris Pretorius

Building 6

The Woodlands

20 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead

Y3SINQY LNJWLSIANI

INVINNODIV HNILHOdIY

o
m
&
=)
=
=
m
=]
>
=]
=
@
m
=

34

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Deutsche Securities (SA)

TelNo:  +27(0)11 7757000
FaxNo:  +27(0) 11775 7610

Website : www.db.com

=
=<
m
o
4
=
m
=
=1
>
=]
=
@
m
-

Contact : Kevin Latter

Email : kevin.latter@db.com

Address: 3 Exchange Square
87 Maude Street
Sandown

Sandton

Effortless Corporate Finanace

TelNo:  +27(0)217380717
FaxNo:  +27 (0) 86 698 0075

Y3SINQY LNJWLSIANI

Contact : Paul Austin
Address: 23 Nicholi Avenue
Kommetjie

EiDecMakers b IRECTORY 2015 35




ENSafrica
—E2~_\ AFRICA

Website :  ensafrica.com /.r-'

Y3ISIAQY V931

Email : info@ensafrica.com

who is ENSafrica

ENSafrica is Africa’s largest law firm with over 600 practitioners and was established over 100 years ago.

The firm has a breadth and depth of experience and specialist expertise that spans all commercial areas of law, tax, forensics
and IP and benchmarks itself according to international standards whilst retaining a uniquely African focus.

why choose us?

The firm offers clients high quality know-how that covers the:

* legal, IP and tax systems that relate to each country on the continent
» the practical in-country application of legislative provisions

*  country and regional business investment, risk and economic profiles
* local cultural and social customs across Africa

one firm | one team

ENSafrica’s key differentiator in the market is that it operates as one firm across Africa. The firm does not collaborate by means
of a network, an alliance, nor as a “Swiss Verein” across various countries; rather, all of its offices are fully integrated and work
as one team. This means that clients are assured of a consistent and high quality offering and the level of service they would
expect when dealing with a world-class law firm.

At a practice level, the firm has specialised units, each consisting of a number of practitioners who dedicate themselves to
building their expertise in a specific area of law, tax, forensics or IP across Africa. Irrespective of how many business areas a
transaction spans, work is done at the right level, by the person most qualified to give the client the best advice, resulting in fast
turn-around times, and an extremely cost effective offering.

To the extent that it is required in a transaction, the firm also has in-house English law capability, for Anglophone African
countries, as well as practitioners who are qualified to practise French law (relevant in Francophone African countries) and
OHADA law (the legal system used for business in 17 countries in West and Central Africa).

The firm’s Portuguese-speaking lawyers are able to assist clients doing business in Lusophone African countries such as
Angola and Mozambique.

ENSafrica has a dedicated China practice group (with Mandarin and Cantonese-speaking practitioners) and a focused India
practice group which facilitates China's and India’s entry and expansion strategy into Africa, respectively.

Through the financial services centre of Mauritius, ENSafrica offers a unique possibility to integrate all aspects of structuring a client's
investment in relation to all areas of law, tax, fiduciary, forensics and IP. Mauritius is a major gateway of investment into Africa. Itis
also an important strategic corridor for African-Asian-Indian trade and business development into, and out of, the continent.

36

EDcclMakers b IRECTORY 2015




ENSafrica | Africa’s largest law firm

ENSafrica.com __Eﬂé;':mﬁfk



Ermnst & Young

E
TelNo: +27(0) 11 772 3000 g
FaxNo:  +27(0) 117734000 g
Contact : Emmanuel Essien =
Email : emmanuel.essien@za.ey.com §
Website:  www.ey.com/za g
Address: 102 Rivonia Road %
Sandton =
Eversheds B
=
TelNo: +27(0) 10 500 1122 3
Contact : Peter van Niekerk
Designation : Managing Partner
Email : petervanniekerk@eversheds.co.za
Website:  www.eversheds.com
Address:  Building 1

19 Impala Road
Chislehurston

Sandton

38

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Exchange Sponsors

TelNo: +27(0) 11 880 2113
Fax No: +27(0) 11447 4824

=
=
m
»
=
=
m
=
=1
=
=]
=
7}
m
E

Website:  www.exchangesponsors.co.za
Address:  44aBoundary Road

Inanda

YOSNOdS

lllovo

Y3SIAQY Q3LYNDISIA

akers

OUTH AFRICA'S CORPORATE FINANCE MAGAZINE

2nd Quarter 2015 ﬂ&;L\";Rfink ngs
a

plus all Corporate Fi ncefransactions

Quarter 2 release date: mid August 2015



Fasken Martineau

YISIAQY V931

Tel No: +27 (0) 11 586 6000
FaxNo: +27(0) 11 586 6104
Contact : Blaize Vance
Designation : Managing Partner
Website:  www.fasken.com
Email : bvance@fasken.com
Address:  Inanda Greens, Building 2
54 Wierda Road West
Sandton
2196
Fluxmans
TelNo: +27(0) 11 328 1700
FaxNo: +27(0) 11 880 2261
Website:  www.fluxmans.co.za
Address: 30 Jelicoe Avenue

Rosebank

=
m
13
>
=
=
=]
=
@
m
E

40

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Garlicke & Bousfield Inc.

Tel No: +27(0) 31570 5300
FaxNo: +27(0) 315705301
Contact : Kabby Esat
Website:  www.gh.co.za
Designation : Commercial Law Director
Email : esat@gh.co.za
Address : 7 Torsvale Crescent
La Lucia Ridge
Umhlanga
Durban

=
m
o
>
=
>
=]
=
7}
m
E

GirardHayward Inc

Tel No: +27(0) 11 685 7500
Fax No: +27(0) 11784 1824
Contact : Marie-Aurélie Girard
Designation : Director
Email : mg@girardhayward.com
Website:  www.girardhayward.com
Address:  2nd Floor, Eris House

3 Gwen Lane

Sandton

YISIAQY TY931

ElDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015

41




TelNo:

Fax No:

Email ;

Website :

Address :

Glyn Marais

+27 (0) 11 286 3700
+27(0) 11 286 3900
www.glynmarais.co.za
inlaw@glynmarais.co.za
The Place, 2nd Floor

1 Sandton Drive
Sandton

YISIAQY V931

TelNo:

Fax No:

Website :
Address :

Goldman Sachs

+27(0) 11 303 2700
+27(0) 11 303 2799
www.goldmansachs.com
13th Floor, The Forum

2 Maude Street
Sandton

=
=
m
»
4
=
m
=
=
=
o
=
@
m
E

42

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




GREAT

SO MUCH TO CHOOSE FROM | DEALS

ONLY ONE

e n 7'._- . 45 i -

Whether staying in Cape Town, Durban or Johannesburg,
look no further than Tsogo Sun.

From the luxurious to the select, you can expect a wide selection of hotels in various destinations. We provide superb accommodation
across all market segments. Our hotels have world class conference and business facilities and a wide selection of restaurants and
entertainment facilities.

What's more, Rewards cardholders get discounts, FREE 1 Gig Wifi and more.

For more information and great deals, log onto tsogosun.com

f /tsogosun W @tsogosun @ TSOGO SUN



Grant Thomton o GrantThornton ;
Tel No: +27(0) 10 590-7200 An instinct for growth g
FaxNo: +27(0) 10 590-7201 2
Contact : Duncan Church  Designation: Head: Corporate Advisory

Email : duncan.church@za.gt.com Website :  www.gt.co.za

Address: Wanderers office park, 52 Corlett Drive, lllovo

=
m
bl
=]
=
=
=
o
>
o
[+]
=]
c
=
=
=
=1

Corporate Finance

Led by Duncan Church, Head: Corporate Advisory, Grant Thornton’s dynamic corporate finance team offers hands-on,
integrated solutions. We provide a full suite of corporate finance services to maximise value and ensure seamless
completion of transactions.

To meet the needs of our market - dynamic and ambitious organisations - we leverage off our firm’s multidisciplinary
advisory and tax capabilities. By applying both reason and instinct we help our clients
unlock their potential for growth.

* Transaction advisory * Due diligence ¢ Valuations e Capital markets ¢ Mergers & acquisitions

Grindrod Bank

TelNo:  +27(0)11459 1888
FaxNo:  +27(0) 11388 0008

Website:  www.grindrodbank.co.za

Y3SIAQY LNJWLSIANI

Contact:  Jannie Grobbelaar
Email : jannieg@grindrodbank.co.za
Address:  Grindrod Tower

8a Protea Place

Sandton

Y3SIAQY ILYNDISIA

44 EiDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Audit  Tax « Advisory

Reason says: &
this acquisition
is too costly.

Instinct says:
not as costly as
missing out.

Business decisions are rarely black and
white. Dynamic organisations know they
need to apply both reason and instinct to
G ra nt Th O rnto n decision making. We are Grant Thornton
and it’s what we do for our clients every
day. Contact us to help unlock your

An inStinCt for grOWthrM potential for growth.

www.gt.co.za

© 2014 Grant Thornton South Africa. All rights reserved.
Grant Thornton South Africa is a member firm of Grant Thornton International Ltd (‘Grant Thornton International’).



Hogan Lovells 5
TelNo: +27 (0) 11 286 6900 FaxNo: +27(0) 11286 6901 %
Contact : Wesley Chidrawi Hﬂgﬂn =
Designation: Business Development LUVE].IS

Email: wesley.chidrawi@hoganlovells.com

Website : www.hoganlovells.com Address: 22 Fredman Drive, Sandton

Hogan Lovells is a leading global law firm providing business-oriented legal advice and high-quality service across its
exceptional breadth of practices to clients around the world.

With over 2,500 lawyers operating out of more than 45 offices in the United States, Europe, Latin America, the Middle East,

Asia and Africa, Hogan Lovells offers:

*  An exceptional, high quality global capability, with extensive reach into the world’s commercial and financial centres.

* Particular and distinctive strengths in the areas of government regulatory, litigation and arbitration, corporate, finance,
and intellectual property.

o Access to a significant depth of knowledge and resource in many major industry sectors including hotels and leisure,
telecommunications, media and technology, energy and natural resources, infrastructure, financial services, life
sciences and healthcare, consumer, and real estate.

* High quality business-oriented legal advice to assist clients in achieving their commercial goals.

HSBC

TelNo: +27(0) 11 676 4200
Fax No : +27(0) 11 676 2299
Website : www.hshc.co.za

=
=
m
»
3
=
m
=
=
>
o
=
@«
m
Ed

Address: 2 Exchange Square
85 Maude Street

Sandown

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




i capital advisers

Tel No: +27(0) 11 483 3377

FaxNo: +27 (0) 86 683 1851

Contact : Lance Williams

Designation : Managing Director

Website : www.icapital.co.za

Email : lance.williams@icapital.co.za

Address:  4th Floor, Palm Grove
Houghton Estate Office Park
Cnr. Oshorn & Terrace Roads

Houghton Estate, Johannesburg

Y3SINQY LNJWLSIANI

Integrated Capital Management

TelNo: +27(0) 10 594 3999
Website:  www.integratedcapital.co.za
Email : bianca@integratedcapital.co.za
Address:  Unit2

Ground Floor

3 Melrose Boulevard

Melrose Arch

Y3SIAQY LNIWLSIANI

ElDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015

47




Investec Corporate Finance

TelNo:

Contact :

Email :

Website :
Address :

Investec Corporate Finance, valued for its relationship-based service and proven deal execution skills, has
been consistently ranked as South Africa’s leading corporate finance and sponsor team by deal flow. With
a proven track record in supporting and growing companies in all sectors, we understand the individual
nature of advice and work closely with management teams to build trusted adviser relationships to help
develop and deliver objectives.

We provide a full range of services. These include, but are not limited to:
* Mergers and acquisitions

* Initial public offerings

* (Capital and debt fundraisings

*  Debt advisory

*  Black economic empowerment transactions

* Privatisations

* Management buy-ins and buyouts

*  Restructurings and

*  Sponsor services

7

Investec
+27(0) 11 286 7000
Hugo Steyn +27 (0) 11 286 7308

hugo.steyn@investec.co.za

=
=<
m
@»
g
=
m
=
=
>
=]
=
@
m
=

www.investec.co.za/corporatefinance
100 Grayston Drive

HOSNOdS

Sandton

Y3ISIAQY QILYNDISIa

48

EiDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015




P Investec*

P Advisor 1

P Advisor 2
Advisor 3
Others

VWhichever way you cut it
we alm for the bigger slice

Experience across different sectors sets Investec apart. By staying active in all industries,
while understanding and meeting our clients’ needs, we have consistently ranked in the top two
dealmakers over the last 12 years. 2014 was another great year as we ranked #1 in M&A for deal
flow through to Q3. It's through our experience and a specialist understanding of corporate finance

that we’re able to close bigger deals more often.

investec.com/corporatefinance

*Q3, M&A deal flow, 22.73%

Out of the Ordinary®

& Investec

Specialist Bank

Corporate Finance

BEE | Capital Raising | Listings | Mergers and Acquisitions | Privatisation | Restructuring

Investec Limited and its subsidiaries, including Investec Bank Limited - 1969/004763/08, registered credit providers and authorised financial service providers.



Java Capital

TelNo: +27 (0) 11 283 0042 J / W‘)At TAYM B VA

FaxNo: +27 (0) 11 283 0065

Website : www.javacapital.co.za

Y3SINQY LNJWLSIANI

Email : info@javacapital.co.za
Address : 2 Arnold Road
Rosebank

Java Capital is a leading independent advisory and investment firm, providing a full range of corporate advisory,

Y3SINQY Q3LYNDISIA

transactional and capital markets related services. See its website for more details.

Y3SIAQY Tv931

J.P.Morgan

TelNo: +27(0) 11 507 0300 J- P. Morgan

Fax No : +27 (0) 11 507 0503

Website:  www.jpmorgan.com

Y3SIAQY INJWLSIANI

Address: 1 Fricker Road, Cnr Hurlingham Road

lllovo

J.P.Morgan offers a full range of investment banking services in South Africa and sub-Sahara Africa.
Key contacts include :

¢ Brian Smith: brian.a.smith@jpmorgan.com; +27 (0) 11 507 0576

*  Jako van der Walt: jako.j.vanderwalt@jpmorgan.com; +27 (0) 11 507 0559

e  Grant Tidbury: grant.tidbury@jpmorgan.com; +27 (0) 11 507 0527

50

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Klagsbrun Edelstein Bosman de Vries

Tel No: +27 (0) 12 452 8900
Fax No: +27(0) 12 452 8901/2/3
Address: 220 Lange Street

Nieuw Muckleneuk

H3SIAQY V931

capturing all the threads of law

without.

- prejudice

The Law Magazine
since 200

www.withoutprejudice.co.za




KPMG Services

TelNo:

Fax No:

Website :

Email ;

Address :

The KPMG Transactions & Restructuring Group in South Africa is the coming together of Corporate Finance,

Transaction Services, and Corporate Restructuring. These are all service lines that work closely together.

As a group, we focus on assisting clients in achieving their growth ambitions. Be it by way of assisting clients when
buying or selling a business, to raising or restructuring equity or debt, to undertaking due diligence reviews, to
undertaking major Capital project Advisory engagements (including PPP's), or to undertaking independent valuation

assignments - we have specialist skills and end to end solutions available.

+27 (0) 11 647 7393
+27(0) 11 647 6157
www.kpmg.com
John.geel@kpmg.co.za
Wanooka House

1 Albany Road

Parktown

Our range of services include:

¢ Valuations;

*  Merger and acquisition advice;

*  Financial due diligence reviews;

* Capital projects advisory services;

*  Financing (raising or restructuring);

* Independent business reviews;

* Financial and operational restructuring;
* Financial and crisis management reviews, etc.; and

¢ Insolvency.

To find out more about how KPMG can help you, please contact
John Geel on 011 647 7393 or email john.geel@kpmg.co.za.

Y3SIAQY LNIWLSIANI

cutting through complexity

YOSNOdS

INVINNODIV HNILHOdIY

YISIAQY Q3LYNDIS3a

52

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




cutting through complexity

Your clear choice for
African Market Entry

Forward thinking companies look to new markets to
drive growth. No two African markets are the same
and it is key to capture the business opportunities
available while mitigating the risks.

Achieving sustainable growth in new markets
depends on a deep understanding of the
opportunity and detailed market entry planning.

KPMG is the authoritative voice in Africa -
unmatched in our ability to provide excellent

service to our global, regional and local E‘L‘_?— F-
clients. We know the terrain, we know A ":!_' v
where to go and we know how to o 3 :{' 3
get there. -y \

KPMG is prepared to walk the Africa
journey with you - knowledgeably,
confidently and sensibly.

To find out more about how
KPMG can help you, please
contact John Geel on

011 647 7393

or e-mail
john.geel@kpmg.co.za

kpmgafrica.com

© 2015 KPMG Services Proprietary Limited, a South African company and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member
firms affiliated with KPMG International Cooperative ("KPMG International”), a Swiss entity. All rights reserved. KPMG and the KPMG logo are
registered trademarks of KPMG International Cooperative ("KPMG International”), a Swiss entity. MC12902



Leaf Capital

Y3SINQY LNJWLSIANI

Tel No: +27 (0) 21 425 2295
FaxNo: +27(0) 21421 3119
Website : www.leafcapital.co.za
Email : info@leafcapital.co.za
Address:  5th Floor, Protea Place
Cnr Protea Rd and Dreyer Str
Claremont
Cape Town
Liquid Africa =
Tel No: +27(0) 11 784 0232 g
FaxNo: +27(0) 11 784 0238 3
Contact : Finhai Munzara
Designation : VP Corporate Finance
Website:  www.liquidafrica.com
Email : corpfin@liquidafrica.com
Address:  First Floor Block B
Kingsley Park
85 Protea Road
Chislehurston

54

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Macquarie First South Capital

TelNo: +27(0) 11 583 2000
FaxNo: +27(0) 11583 2151

Contact : Sean Chilvers

=
=
m
»
4
=
ful
=
=
>
=]
=
@
m
£

Designation : Senior Managing Director

Website : www.macquarie.com/za
Email : sean.chilvers@macquarie.com
Address : The Place, South Building

1 Sandton Drive

Sandton

/

8
LN

DealMalkers

SOUTH AFRICA'S CORPORATE FINANCE MAGAZINE \\_/

3rd Quarter 2015 M&A Rankings
plus all Corporate Finance Transactions

Quarter 3 release date: mid November 2015




Mazars Corporate Finance

MAZARS
TelNo: +27 (0) 11 547 4000

FaxNo:  +27(0)11484 7864 CORPORATEFINANCE (PTY) LTD
Website : WWW.mazars.co.za

=
=
m
(5
4
=
m
=
3
>
=]
=
@
m
-

Email : anoop.ninan@mazars.co.za
Address : 5 St Davids Place, Parktown, 2193

Mazars Corporate Finance has a dedicated team that specialises in strategic transactional services advice in the
following areas:

Mergers and Acquisitions * Due diligence reviews ¢ Business valuations and transactional support

* IFRS3 Purchase Price Allocations ¢ Listings and delistings ¢ Fair and Reasonable opinions in terms of the JSE
requirements and Companies Act ¢ Financial modelling and capital raising * Pre-funding reviews

* B-BBEE advisory services

Mazars Corporate Finance has been independently rated as a Level 2 Contributor in terms of the Department of Trade and
Industry’s Codes of Good Practice in respect of Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment.

Mazars

MAZARS

TelNo: +27 (0) 11 547 4000
Fax No : +27(0) 11 484 7864

Website : Www.mazars.co.za

o
m
bl
(=]
]
=
=
o
>
Q
=]
S
c
=
=
=
=

Email : anoop.ninan@mazars.co.za
Address: 5 St Davids Place
Parktown, 2193

Mazars is an international, integrated and independent organisation, specialising in audit, accounting, tax and advisory

services across a range of markets and sectors.

With the skills of 13 500 professionals operating in 75 countries, we're big enough to service international listed clients, yet

small enough to help small companies grow and prosper in their own environments.

In South Africa, Mazars employs more than 900 professionals in 13 offices nationally. Mazars is represented in 25 African

countries.

56

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Merchantec Capital

TelNo: +27(0) 11 325 6363
Fax No : +27(0) 11 325 6362

Website : www.merchantec.co.za

Y3SIAQY LNJWLSIANI

Email : info@merchantec.co.za

Address:  2nd Floor, North Block
Hyde Park Office Tower 2
Cnr 6th Rd and Jan Smuts Ave %
Hyde Park §

Merrill Lynch (South Africa)

TelNo: +27(0) 11 305 5825

Contact: Julia Benadie

Y3SIAQY LNIWLSIANI

Email ; Julia.benadie@baml.com
Address : 138 West Street
Sandown

Sandton

EiDecMakers b IRECTORY 2015 57




=
m
bl
=]
]
=
=
o
=
o
[+]
=1
c
=
>
=
=1

Moore Stephens
Tel No: +27 (0) 11 544 0700
FaxNo: +27(0) 86 567 4135
Contact : Olivier Barbeau
Designation : Managing partner
Website : www.moorestephens.co.za
Email : 0ab@jhb.moorestephens.co.za
Address: 50 Oxford Road
Parktown
Morgan Stanley
TelNo: +27(0) 11 587 0800
Fax No : +27 (0) 11 587 0801
Website:  www.morganstanley.com
Address: 2 Merchant Place
Cnr Fredman and Rivonia Drive
Sandton

Y3SIAQY LNIWLSIANI

58

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Ince are pioneers in the delivery of
electronic communications to all stakeholders

For more information www.ince.co.za

GAUTENG: +27 (0)11 305 7300 KWAZULU-NATAL: +27 (0)31 003 2300 WESTERN CAPE: +27 (0)21 440 7400




Nedbank Capital

MAKE

THINGS

TelNo: +27(0) 11 294 3537 HAPPEN Nlil;’)l?:\l:K

Website : nedbankcapital.co.za
Address : Third Floor, Block F, Nedbank
135 Rivonia Road, Sandown, Sandton
Contact : Shabbir Norath
Designation : Head: Corporate Finance

Email : shabbirn@nedbankcapital.co.za

Recognised as a leader in our field, Nedbank Capital is a cluster of specialist investment banking teams operating within
Nedbank Group. We provide seamless, specialist advice, debt and equity raising and execution, and trading capabilities to
clients in all major South African business sectors. Clients include the top 200 domestic corporates, parastatals, financial
institutions, multinational corporates as well as major infrastructure and mining projects in Africa. Based at the Group’s
head office in Sandton, Johannesburg, Nedbank Capital has large operational centres in Durban and Cape Town, as well

as offices in London, Toronto, Namibia, Angola and Kenya.

Nedbank Capital’s Corporate Finance team comprises skilled professionals from diverse backgrounds, including
accounting, law, engineering, consulting, and research. The team provides innovative advisory services for mergers
and acquisitions, BEE transactions, capital raising (equity and debt), valuations, listings and delistings, corporate

restructurings, and privatisations.

Nedbank Capital has consistently been ranked in the top three advisors in South Africa, advising multinational

corporations and government institutions in South Africa and the rest of Africa.

Activities include:

*  Underwriting, arranging and/or advising on a primary listing of securities;

* Advising on capital raisings by way of rights offers, public offers, private placements and preferential share offers;
o Advising corporates on Black Economic Empowerment structures;

o Advising on mergers and acquisitions;

*  Advising on corporate restructurings through minority buyouts, management buyouts, unbundling or further acquisitions;
*  Advising governments on privatisations; and

*  Acting as a corporate sponsor to listed institutions.

=
=<
m
@»
g
=
m
=
=
>
=]
=
@
m
=

Y3SIAQY G3LVNIDIS3A

60

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Ecobank

The Pan African Bank NEDBANK

THE AFRICAN CHAMPION
BANKING NETWORK

Together, we have
Africa covered.

The African Alliance that
combines local business
intelligence with corporate
advisory experience

and expertise.

For further information contact:
Shabbir Norath

Nedbank Capital

Head: Corporate Finance

+27 (0) 11 294 3537
email: shabbirn@nedbankcapital.co.za
www.nedbankcapital.co.za

www.ecobanknedbankalliance.com

Please note that the alliance between Ecobank and Nedbank consists of a strategic business alliance agreement between the parties
and does not constitute a separate enterprise. Ecobank and/or with Nedbank will therefore always act in their individual capacities
when contracting with clients.

Nedbank Capital is a division of Nedbank Limited Reg No 1951,/000009/06. Authorised financial services (FSP9363) and registered
credit provider (NCRCP16).



Nodus Capital =
NOJdus |

Tel No: +27 (0) 11 327 6907 g
FaxNo: +27 (0) 86 504 2440 8
Website : WWw.nodus.co.za
Address : First Floor, Entrance 2

32 Fricker Road

lllovo

Key contacts : David André: david@nodus.co.za
Gary Bryce-Borthwick: gary@nodus.co.za

Johan le Roux: johan@nodus.co.za

Nodus focusses on private equity investment and management, buy-out transactions, M&A advisory and capital raising.

Norton Rose Fulbright South Africa

=
m
o
=
=
=
o
=
@*
m
E

Tel No: +27 (0) 11 685 8500

FaxNo: +27(0) 11 301 3200

Contact : Ross Lomax +27 (0) 11 685 8856
Designation: Head of Mergers and Acquisitions
Email : ross.lomax@nortonrosefulbright.com
Website:  www.nortonrosefulbright.com
Address: 15 Alice Lane

Sandton

62

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Nortons

Y3sIAQY V931

Tel No: +27 (0) 11 666 7560
Fax No: +27 (0) 86 600 5529
Email : info@nortonsinc.com
Website:  www.nortonsinc.com
Address: 135 Daisy Street
Sandton
One Capital =
Tel No: +27 (0) 11 550 5000 g
FaxNo:  +27 (0) 86 538 4299 8
Website:  www.onecapital.co.za
Email : info@onecapital.co.za
Address: 17 Fricker Road
lllovo

Y3SINQY Q3LYNOIS3a

ElDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015

63




@I{E

PSG CAPITAL If you don't have a competitive advantage,
don't compete.

Contact us Johan Holtzhausen on +27 ((




PSG Capital

TelNo:  +27(0)860 638 799
FaxNo:  +27 (0) 21 887 9624

Website : www.psgcapital.com

=
=
m
»
4
=
ful
=
=
>
=]
=
@
m
£

Email : info@psgcapital.com
Contact : Johan Holtzhausen
Address: st Floor, Ou Kollege Gebou First Floor, Building 8 g
35 Kerk Street Inanda Greens Business Park, 54 Wierda Road West %
Stellenbosch 7600 Wierda Valley, Sandton 2196 g
3

PSG Capital is the boutique corporate finance arm of PSG Group Limited. We provide a complete
suite of corporate finance and advisory services to a broad spectrum of clients including public
and private companies, BEE and private equity houses, financial institutions, asset managers
and hedge funds and we employ a team of highly skilled professionals to meet our clients’

unique business needs.

Our advisory services include mergers and acquisitions, equity advisory, debt advisory including the
arranging of bonds, BEE advisory, private equity, management buy-outs and buy-ins, leverage buyouts,
regulatory advisory, corporate recovery and restructuring, property and strategic advice. PSG Capital
is an approved sponsor of companies listed on the JSE main board and as a designated
advisor to companies listed on the JSE AltX as well as an approved debt sponsor of the JSE interest rate

market.

Our dynamic team combines both international and local experience to deliver innovative solutions with
unqualified commitment to clients. Our professionalism and dedication to both our clients’ business and

upholding the PSG brand are evident in our successful track record.

Great relationships matter. They occur naturally within PSG Capital where clients are assured
of unrelenting focus and commitment directed at each of their unique business needs, so as to provide
innovative and customised corporate finance solutions. Although great relationships matter, it is great

results that matter most. PSG Capital will deliver the results and the solutions.

EiDecMakers b IRECTORY 2015 65




PwC

Tel No: +27 (0) 11 797 4440

FaxNo: +27(0) 11 797 5800 pwc

Website : WWW.pwC.c0.za/deals

Email : simon.venables@za.pwc.com

Address: 2 Eglin Road
Sunninghill §
2157 2

g
A GREAT DEAL BETTER

We bring the best of PwWC to our clients on each and every Deal, covering a range of industry and
deal sizes.

With our extensive global (and in particular Africa) and cross-border specialised Deals experience
and our unrivalled depth and breadth of industry knowledge we are able to advise you and add
value throughout the complex deal processes. We have been actively involved in the Deals business
for many decades and over the last ten years have advised as lead M&A advisor on average 300
announced deals globally per annum.

Our aim is to create lasting value for YOU in your deal activity by deploying our full range of deal,
industry, tax and accounting expertise.

For further information about any of our services please visit

Y3SIAQY LNIWLSIANI

E:]
m
o
=}
£l
=
=
o
=
o
o
=3
c
2
=
=
=

www.pwc.co.za/deals

66

EiDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Qinisele Resources

TelNo: +27(0) 11 883 6358
FaxNo: +27(0) 11 883 2116

Contact : Andrew Brady and Dennis Tucker

=
=
m
»
=
=
m
=
=1
>
=]
=
7}
m
E

Designation : Company Directors
Email : abrady@qresources.co.za / dtucker@qresources.co.za
Website:  www.qresources.co.za
Address:  The Forum
13th Floor
2 Maude Street

Sandton

Questco Corporate Advisory

TelNo:  +27(0)110119200 Q

FaxNo:  +27(0) 86638 3048 (| RS TCO

Contact : Marian Gaylard

Y3SIAQY LNIWLSIANI

HOSNOdS

Designation : Director

Website:  www.questco.co.za

Email : marian.gaylard@questco.co.za
Address:  The Pivot, No. 1 Montecasino Blvd

Entrance D, 2nd Floor

Y3SIAQY ILYNDISIA

Fourways

Questco is a leading boutique corporate advisory firm and JSE accredited equity and debt sponsor and
designated adviser. We provide strategic, corporate finance and regulatory advice to listed and unlisted

companies, from fledgling to blue chip. For more information, please see our website www.questco.co.za.

EiDecMakers b IRECTORY 2015 67




Rand Merchant Bank

TelNo: +27(0) 11 282 8000 R M B

Fax No : +27 (0) 11 282 1047 A division af FirszRanit Lk Limsed
Website:  www.rmb.co.za Traditional values. Innovative ideas
Address : 1 Merchant Place

Cnr Fredman Drive & Rivonia Road

Sandton

Rand Merchant Bank (RMB) is a diversified financial services brand encompassing investment banking, fund
management, corporate banking and advisory services. All businesses in the RMB brand stable form part of

the wider FirstRand Group.

As a leading African corporate and investment bank, we offer innovative, value-added advisory, funding,
trading, corporate banking and principal investing solutions. As the investment banking arm of FirstRand Bank
Limited, RMB has a deal footprint across 35 African countries and offices in Namibia, Botswana, Nigeria,

Angola and Kenya. RMB also operates in the UK, India, China, and the Middle East.

RMB was founded by Paul Harris, Laurie Dippenaar and GT Ferreira in 1977. They built the business on the
basis of Traditional values. Innovative ideas - a philosophy we have nurtured ever since and one that we apply

in everything we do.

We believe exceptional performance is only possible with exceptional people, which is why our strategy does
not live in files, but in our people. Our success is built on our ability to attract and retain top talent through an

empowering and entrepreneurial culture, together with sound banking principles and innovative thinking.

Our global reach combined with a focus on Africa ensures our clients receive the best possible guidance from

us, with thinking that can change your world.

For more information please visit:
www.rmb.co.za

www.firstrand.co.za

=
=<
m
@»
=
=
m
=
S
>
=]
=
@
m
=

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Stickaza,

RMB

{ o A division of FirstRand Bank Limited

Traditional values. Innovative ideas.

- Ii! I;,d. ke

5 4

THINK
ADVISORY.
THINK RMB.

RMB acted as financial adviser and sole bookrunner to Grindrod for a R4-billion capital
raising and introduction of a black strategic partner

Rand Merchant Bank is proud to have advised Grindrod on an equity capital raising, the introduction of a black
strategic investor, as well as the restructuring of their current BEE transaction. This deal streamlines the company’s
freight services structure and positions Grindrod for expansion of its terminal capacity, port and rail infrastructure and
locomotives business into Africa. For more information, contact Stephen Friesenecker on +27 11 282-4505,
email stephen.friesenecker@rmb.co.za

Thinking that can change your world. www.rmb.co.za

Rand Merchant Bank is an Authorised Financial Services Provider



Read Hope Phillips 5
=

TelNo: +27 (0) 11 344 7800 3
Fax No: +27 (0) 11 344 7850
Website: ~ www.rhp.co.za
Email : andrew.cadman@rhp.co.za; sandile.lukhele@rhp.co.za;

pj.hope@rhp.co.za; saranne.thomas@rhp.co.za;

shaun.read@rhp.co.za; mark.phillips@rhp.co.za;

noreen.nobin@rhp.co.za
Address:  3rd Floor

30 Melrose Blvd

Melrose Arch
River Group =
TelNo:  +27(0) 12 346 8540 e :
FaxNo:  +27(0)12346 8118 +RIVERe .
Contact:  Andrew Lianos or Estine Van der Merwe GROUP o
Designation : Director EXPECT THE UNEXPECTED g
Website : www.rivergroup.eu .
Email : Andrew@rivergroup.ca and Estine@rivergroup.ca
Address : Unit 2 Kloof Trio, 211 Kloof Street

Waterkloof, Pretoria

River Group is a JSE licensed Sponsor & Desiganted adviser and a Corporate Finance boutique with a 16 year track record

specialising in transactions involving companies listed on the JSE, ASX, TSX and LSE including the AIM and has offices in

South Africa, Tanzania and Cyprus.

o
m
D
=)
=
5
m
o
>
o
=
@
m
£

70

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




The River Group is a successful international corporate finance boutique

with a sixteen-year track record.

The Group’s core business is to maximise the return on capital by
identifying and realising value through the intelligent sourcing and
execution of innovative and optimally structured cross-border mergers

and acquisitions for its international clients and business partners.

www.tivergroup.eu

EXPECT THE UNEXPECTED




TelNo:
FaxNo:
Contact :
Designation :
Email:
Website :
Address :

Rothschild (South Africa)

+27(0) 11428 3700

+27(0) 11 447 0960

Martin Kingston

Chief Executive Officer
martin.kingston@rothschild.com
www.rothschild.com

3rd Floor

Oxford Corner

32A Jellicoe Ave

Rosebank

=
=<
m
o
4
=
m
=
=1
>
=]
=
@
m
-

TelNo:
FaxNo:
Website :
Address :

RSM Betty & Dickson

+27 (0) 11 329 6000

+27(0) 11 329 6100
www.rsmbettyanddickson.co.za
Executive City

Corner ofCross St & Charmaine Ave
President Ridge

Randburg

o
m
b
(=]
]
=
=
o
>
o
Q
(=]
c
=
>
=
=1

72

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Sasfin Capital

Tel No: +27 (0) 11 445 8068
Contact : Megan Young

=
=<
m
o
4
=
m
=
=1
>
=]
=
@
m
-

Designation : Corporate Finance Principal

Website : www.sasfin.com

Email : sponsorteam@sasfin.com
Address: 29 Scott Street 8
[}
Waverly E
Johannesburg E
Shepstone & Wylie

=
m
[
>
-
>
=]
=
@
m
£

TelNo: +27(0) 31575 7000
Fax No: +27 (0) 31575 7100

Website:  www.wylie.co.za

Email : info@wylie.co.za
Address: 24 Richefond Circle
Ridgeside Office Park

Umhlanga Rocks

EiDecMakers b IRECTORY 2015 73




The Standard Bank of South Africa

TelNo: 427 (0) 117219637 @ Standard Bank

FaxNo: +27(0) 1186 583 4036

Website :  www.standardbank.co.za

Email : Sandersd@standardbank.co.za
Address: 30 Baker Street
Johannesburg

Standard Bank is a leading advisor to corporate and institutional investors on transactions into and out of
South Africa and the rest of the African continent. Leveraging our global footprint, expertise, experience and
on-the-ground presence enables us to guide our clients through challenging and complicated financial and

regulatory environments.

As a leading African bank, Standard Bank is uniquely positioned to work with clients as they explore growth

opportunities through:

*  Broad involvement and insight in key sectors, including mining and metals, oil and gas, power and
infrastructure and telecoms and media;

*  Anextensive track record in cross border transactions;

* Leading investment banking franchises in South Africa, Nigeria and Kenya; and

*  Resources to deliver flawless execution

The Advisory team has extensive experience in managing transactions within and beyond the borders of
South Africa. Some of our landmark transactions include ICBC'’s investment in Standard Bank, SABMiller's
Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment transaction in South Africa (DealMakers Deal of the Year in
2009), and more recently China Investment Corporation’s investment in Shanduka, Argelik’s acquisition of
Defy Appliances, Jinchuan’s acquisition of Metorex (DealMakers Deal of the Year in 2011) and Tiger Brands’

investment into Dangote Flour Mills.

Standard Bank has in-country advisory capabilities in South Africa, Kenya, Nigeria, China, Brazil, Turkey and

London, delivering a full range of Corporate Finance services to clients across emerging markets.

=
=
m
@
g
=
m
=
=
>
=]
=
@
m
=

Y3SINGY Q3LYNDISIa

74

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




PARTNERSHIP

MAKES
THE DIFFERENCE

Woolworths partnered with Standard Bank
to acquire the iconic Australian retailer
David Jones for R21.5 billion, creating

a Southern Hemisphere retailer of global
scale. As joint financial and debt advisor,
Co-underwriter and joint book runner,

we worked with Woolworths fo customise

a solution, producing a truly transformational
transaction. Who better then to move your

business forward?
Www.standardbank.co.za/cib

Standard

WOOLWORTHS B ank Moving Forward™

Also trading

as Stanbic Bank

Authorised financial services and registe;e((iRcred'Lt p;t;valt;e/l;)(oNO%RSCSF;‘lo?)
d Bank of South Africa Limite: eg. No. 38/0 |
&h:vwsnlgaanoar:Nar; is a trademark of The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited

SBSA 194304 - 10/14.



Standard Chartered Bank =
Tel No: +27 (0) 11 217 6600 g
FaxNo: +27(0) 11 217 6641 g
Website:  www.standardchartered.com
Email : info.southafrica@sc.com
Address:  b5th Floor

4 Sandown Valley Crescent

Sandton
Tabacks 5
Tel No: +27(0) 11 358 7700 g
Fax No : +27(0) 11 358 7800
Website:  www.tabacks.com
Email : evb@tabacks.com
Address: 13 Eton Road

Parktown

Johannesburg

76 DeolMClkerSDlRECTORY 2015




Tugendhaft Wapnick Banchetti

Y3SIAQY V931

Tel No: +27 (0) 11 291 5000
FaxNo: +27 (0) 11 884 7949
Address:  20th Floor

Sandton City Office Towers

5th Street

Sandown

Website : www.twb.co.za

UBS South Africa

TelNo: +27(0) 11322 7000
FaxNo: +27(0) 11 784 8280/ 11 322 7287

Website : www.ubs.com

=
=
m
»
4
=
m
=
=
=
o
=
@
m
£

Email : debbie.mitchell@ubs.com
Address: 64 Wierda Road East
Wierda Valley
Sandton

EiDecMakers b IRECTORY 2015 77




Makers

Dea

SOUTH AFRICA’S CORPORATE FINANCE MAGAZINE

THE POWER IN




CELL®

THE POWER IS IN YOUR HANDS

EVERY BIG DEAL
AND ENDS WITH

YOUR HANDS

Supporting the
DealMakers of 2014.
As we celebrate the ambition
and eye for detail that forged
this year's winners, we'd like to
think that, by connecting you,

we've played a part in pufting the
power into the DealMakers' hands.

Selwyn Newman
Executive: Business Sales
062 022 0022

snewman@cellc.co.za

FOLD-IN PAGES ON DOTTED LINE q



TelNo:

Fax No:

Email ;

Website :

Address :

VDMA Attorneys

+27 (0) 010 100 0904

+27 (0) 87 942 7522
www.vdma.co.za
pvandermerwe@vdma.co.za
29 Crescent Drive

Melrose Arch Precinct

Melrose North

Y3ISIAQY V931

Vunani Corporate Finance

=
=
m
%
=
=
m
=
=
>
o
=
@
m
E

HOSNOdS

TelNo: +27 (0) 11 263 9500
Fax No : +27(0) 11 784 3095
Website:  www.vunanilimited.co.za
Email : wessel@vunanicf.co.za
Address:  Vunani House, Block C
Athol Ridge Office Park
151 Katherine Street
Sandton
80 Deo|MakerSDIRECTORY 2015




Y
b 3
/] LY

dake
/

/-

‘201.’J M&A Rankings | | |
plus all Corporate Finance Transactions
DealMakers Annual Awards — February 2016

May Jun Jul | Aug Sep Oct Nov | Dec

www.dealmakers.co.za



Webber Wentzel

YISIAQY 1¥931

TelNo:  +27(0) 115305000 WEBBER WENTZEL

+27(0) 21 431 7000
Contact : Christo Els

in alliance with » L] n k] aters

Designation: Senior Partner Elect

Email: christo.els@webberwentzel.com
Fax No: +27(0) 115305111
+27(0) 21 431 8000

Website : www.webberwentzel.com
Address: 10, 16 & 18 Fricker Road, lllovo Blvd, Johannesburg

15th Floor, Convention Tower, Heerengracht, Foreshore, Cape Town

Webber Wentzel is one of South Africa’s leading law firms providing clients with innovative solutions to their most

complex legal issues.

With a staff complement of approximately 800 people including over 400 lawyers, and offices in Johannesburg and

Cape Town, Webber Wentzel's market-leading position is reinforced by a number of accolades and achievements.

These include being named African Law Firm of the Year for 2014 by Legal Week and the Corporate Lawyers
Association of South Africa; Sub-Saharan Africa Legal Adviser of the Year for 2013 by the Financial Times &
MergerMarket; South Africa Law Firm of the Year for the sixth time and the fourth consecutive year by Who's Who
Legal; and being the only South African law firm to have been selected as a World Economic Forum Global Growth

Company for 2014.

Webber Wentzel's collaborative alliance with Linklaters provides clients with market leading support across sub-

Saharan Africa through Linklaters’ English law, New York law, Anglophone, Francophone and Lusophone capability.

The firm’s offering is enhanced by its network of best friend law firms across sub-Saharan Africa, and its associate

membership of the Africa Legal Network, an integrated network of 13 African law firms.
For more information visit www.webberwentzel.com.

Follow Webber Wentzel on Twitter: @ WebberWentzel.

82 EiDcclMakers D IRECTORY 2015




African
Law Firm
of the
Year-

WEBBER WENTZEL

in alliance with  Linklaters

www.webberwentzel.com
* The African Legal Awards 2014



Werksmans Attorneys

TelNo:  +27(0) 11535 8000
FaxNo:  +27 (0) 11.535 8600 WERKSMANS

Email : enquiries@werksmans.com ATTORMNEYS
Website :  www.werksmans.com
Twitter: @Werksmans

Facebook: www.facebook.com/werksmans

Address: Johannesburg Tygervalley
155 b5th Street 142 Edward Street
Sandton Tygervalley
Cape Town Stellenbosch
18th Floor 2nd Floor, Block B
One Thibault Square De Wagenweg Office Park
Cape Town Stellentia Avenue

Stellenbosch

Established in the early 1900s, Werksmans Attorneys is a leading South African corporate and commercial law firm

serving multinationals, listed companies, financial institutions, entrepreneurs and government.

Operating in Gauteng and the Western Cape, and connected to an extensive African legal network through LEX Africa, the

firm’s reputation is built on the combined experience of Werksmans and Jan S. de Villiers, which merged in 2009.

LEX Africa was established in 1993 as the first and largest African legal network and offers huge potential for Werksmans
clients as it provides a gateway to Africa to companies seeking to do business on the continent. Each LEX Africa member
firm specialises in corporate and commercial law and dispute resolution combined with intimate knowledge of the local

customs, business practices, cultures and languages of each country.

With a formidable track record in mergers and acquisitions, banking and finance, and commercial litigation and dispute

resolution, Werksmans is distinguished by the people, clients and work that it attracts and retains.

Werksmans’ lawyers are a powerful team of independent-minded individuals who share a common service ethos. The
firm's success is built on a solid foundation of insightful and innovative deal structuring and legal advice, a keen ability to

understand business and economic imperatives and a strong focus on achieving the best legal outcome for clients.

Y3SIAQY V931

84

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015




AMB Capital 20

Arbor Capital 22

Barclays Africa Group 23

Baker Tilly 24

Bernadt Vukic Potash & Getz 25

Bravura Capital 28

Bridge Capital 30

Citigroup Global Markets 31

Deloitte 34

Effortless Corporate Finance 35

EliDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015

85




Ernst & Young 38

Exchange Sponsors 39

Fluxmans 40

GirardHayward Inc 41

Goldman Sachs 42

Grindrod Bank 44

HSBC 46

Integrated Capital Management 47

Java Capital 50

Klagsbrun Edelstein Bosman de Vries 51

ESiDecMakersp IRECTORY 2015

(]
D




Leaf Capital 54

Macquarie First South Capital 55

Mazars Corporate Finance 56

Merrill Lynch 57

Morgan Stanley 58

Nodus Capital 62

Nortons 63

PSG Capital 65

Qinisele Resources 67

Rand Merchant Bank 68

EliDcclMakersp IRECTORY 2015




Read Hope Phillips 70
River Group 70
Rothschild 72
RSM Betty & Dickson 72
Sasfin Capital 73
Shepstone & Wylie 73
Standard Bank 74
Standard Chartered Bank 76
Tabacks 76
Tugendhaft Wapnick Banchetti 77
UBS 77
vdma 80
Vunani Corporate Finance 80
Webber Wentzel 82
Werksmans 84

88

For any information regarding The DealMakers Directory or for future editions,

please contact Vanessa Aitken Tel : +27 (0) 11 886 6446/7

email : reception@gleason.co.za

EiDcclMakers D IRECTORY 2015




A compendium of information of deal making in Africa




DealMakers

- AFRICA




A BRIEF INTRODUCTION

The DealMakers Directory was first launched in 2011 and at the time we

envisioned expanding it to include an African database of advisers. This is now the
third time the directory includes DealMakers Africa. Of the more than 50 countries
in Africa, almost half have their own stock exchanges. There are also two regional

stock exchanges that serve 14 countries between them.

The DealMakers Africa Directory is still some way off in providing a comprehensive
list of all advisers working the continent but rather serves to provide a snapshot of
the advisory firms out there. The following pages cover most of the countries that
have their own exchanges and it is hoped that, in the years to come, this Directory
will grow to be as extensive as the current South African version. This compendium
of information is a starting point for any company looking to do business within

Africa and which may require the services of brokers, lawyers and accountants.

Each country has its own definition of the various types of advisers, but on the
whole the stock brokers, dealers and member firms cover the investment advisory

and sponsor roles to which we are accustomed .

Should your firm not be listed, please contact us so that we can include your
details for 2016.

DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 1




CONTENTS

12
18
26
32
36
41
45
49
56
60
64

DealMakers AFRICA DIRECTORY is published by
the proprietor Gleason Publications (Pty) Ltd, reg no:
1996/010505/07 from its offices at 30 Tudor Park, 61

African Stock Exchanges
Botswana
Cameroon
Egypt
Ghana
Kenya
Malawi
Mauritius
Morocco
Namibia
Nigeria
Tanzania
Uganda

Zambia

Hillerest Avenue,
Blairgowrie, Randburg 2194.

Tel: +27 (0) 1

1886 6446

Fax: +27 (0) 11 886 6448
e-mail: reception@gleason.co.ca

DealMakers AFRICA DIRECTORY is printed by

Typo Colour Prinfing,
19 Beaufort Street Troyeville,

Johannesburg

Editor:
Marylou Greig

Editorial Assistant: Gleason Publications
Vanessa Aitken

Design & Layout:
Janine Harms, Gleason Design Studio

Advertising rates are available on request from
Vanessa Aitken +27 (0) 83 775 2995



AFRICA’S STOCK EXCHANGES

Name Country Website
Regional Exchanges
Bourse Régionale des Valeurs Mobiliéres SA (BRVM) | West Africa* www.brvm.org
(I?;zztrrs;:fBg\iloer\:(I; des Valeurs Mobiliéres d'Afrique Central Africa? | www.bvm-ac.com
Bourse d'Alger Algeria www.sgbv.dz
Botswana Stock Exchange Botswana www.bse.co.bw
Doula Stock Exchange Cameroon www.douala-stock-exchange.com
Bolsa de Valores de Cabo Verde Cape Verde www.bve.cv
Egyptian Exchange Egypt www.egx.com
Ghana Stock Exchange Ghana www.gse.com
Nairobi Stock Exchange Kenya Wwww.nse.co.ke
Libyan Stock Exchange Libya www.lsmie.ly
Malawi Stock Exchange Malawi www.mse.co.mw
Stock Exchange Mauritius Mauritius www.stockexchangeofmauritius.com
Casablanca Stock Exchange Morocco www.casablanca-bourse.com
Bolsa de Valores de Mocambique Mozambique www.bolsadevalores.co.mz
Namibian Stock Exchange Namibia WWW.Nsx.com.na
Abuja Securities and Commodites Exchange Nigeria www.abujacomex.com
Nigerian Stock Exchange Nigeria WWW.nse.com.ng
Rwanda Stock Exchange Rwanda WWW.ISe.rw
Seychelles Stock Exchange Seychelles www.trop-x.com
Johannesburg Stock Exchange South Africa www.jse.co.za
Khartoum Stock Exchange Sudan www.kse.com.sd
Swaziland Stock Exchange Swaziland WWW.SSX.0rg.SZ
Dar es Salaam Stock Exchange Tanzania www.dse.co.tz
Uganda Securities Exchange Uganda WWW.USE.Or.Ug
Lusaka Stock Exchange Zambia www.luse.co.zm
Zimbabwe Stock Exchange Zimbabwe WWW.ZSE.C0.ZW
* Benin, Burkino Faso, Guinea Bissau, Cote d'lvoire, Mali, Niger, Senegal and Togo
2 Cameroon, Central African Republic, Chad, Congo, Equatorial Guinea and Gabon




= Botswana . >

Botswana Stock Exchange

(BSE)

BSE BROKERS (BSE APPROVED STOCKBROKERS)

African Alliance Botswana
Tel : + 267 318 8958
Email : info@africanalliance.com

Website : www.africanalliance.com

Imara Capital Securities
Tel : + 267 318 8887
Email : enquinesbots@imara.com

Website : www.imara.com

Motswedi Securities
Tel : + 267 318 8627
Email : motswedi@motswedi.co.bw

Website : www.motswedi.co.bw

Deal

AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Stockbrokers Botswana

Tel : + 267 395 7900

Email : info@sbb.bw

Website : www.stockbrokers-botswana.com

BSE PRIMARY DEALERS
(FIRMS OTHER THAN THE BROKERS ALLOWED TO TRANSACT IN GOVERNMENT BONDS)

Barclays Bank, Botswana
Tel: + 267 395 2993
Website : www.barclays.com/africa/botswana

First National Bank, Botswana
Tel : + 267 395 6579
Email : pmotswagae@fnbbotswana.co.bw

Website : www.fnbbotswana.co.bw

Stanbic Bank, Botswana
Tel : + 267 361 8555

Website : www.stanbichank.co.bw

Deal AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Standard Chartered Bank, Botswana
Tel: + 267 360 1502/8/9

Website : www.standardchartered.co.bw

LEGAL ADVISERS

Armstrongs
Tel : + 267 395 3481

Website : www.armstrongs.bw

Collins Newman & Co
Tel: + 267 395 2702
Email : partners@collinsnewman.bw

Website : www.collinsnewman.bw

Minchin & Kelly

Member of DLA Piper Africa

Tel : +267 391 2734

Contact : Terence Dambe, Managing Partner
Email : tdambe@minchinkelly.bw

Website : www.minchinkelly.bw

6 Deal AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS

Grant Thornton Botswana
Tel : + 267 395 2313
Email : info@bw.gt.com

Website : www.gta.co.bw

KPMG Botswana

Tel : + 267 391 2400

Email : enquiries@kpmg.bw
Website : www.kmpg.com/bw

Mazars Botswana
Tel : + 267 395 7466
Email : contact@mazars.co.bw

Website : www.mazars.co.bw

PwC Botswana
Tel : + 267 395 2011

Website : www.pwc.com/bw

Deal AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 7




Cameroon
Douala Stock Exchange (DSX)

INVESTMENT SERVICE PROVIDERS

(FIRMS AUTHORISED TO NEGOTIATE AND TRADE, HOLD AND KEEP ACCOUNTS
AND CAN ACT AS ASSET MANAGERS)

Afriland First Bank S.A.
Tel: +23732223734
Email : afrilandfirstbank@afrilandfirstbank.com

Website : www.afrilandfirstbank.com

Banque Internationale du Cameroun pour I’Epargne et le Crédit S.A
Tel: +237 334284 31
Email : bicec@bicec.com

Website : bicec@bicec.com

Commercial Bank of Cameroon S.A.
Tel : +237 33420202

Email : chcbank@chc-bank.com

Website : www.chc-bank.com

8 Deal AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Crédit Agricol-Société Commerciale de Banque
Tel: +237 33435301

Email : clc@clc.cm

EcoBank S.A.

Tel: +237 33438250

Email : ecobankcm@ecobank.com
Website : www.ecobank.com

Société Générale de Banques au Cameroun S.A.
Tel: +237 334270 10
Email : sghc@sghc.com
Website : www.sghbc.cm

LEGAL ADVISERS

Henry, Samuelson & Co
Tel: +237 33438763
Email : info@henrysamuelson.com

Website : www.henrysamuelson.com

Dedl AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 9




Legal Power Law Firm
Tel: +237 3306 34 43
Email : aajacob@legalpowerlawfirm.com

Website : www.legalpowerlawfirm.com

Muluh & Partners
Tel: +23733429574
Email : info@mulahpartners.com

Website : www.muluhpartners.com

Nico Halle & Co Law Firm
Tel: +23733426479
Email : hallelaw@hallelaw.com

Website : www.hallelaw.com

REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS

KPMG Cameroon
Tel: +23799917159
Email : rlibong@kpmg.com

Website : www.kpmg.com/africa

10 Deal AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




PwC Cameroon
Tel :+ 237334324 43

Website : www.pwc.com/cm

Mazars Cameroon
Tel: +237 334242 47
Email : info@mazars-cm.com

Website : www.mazars.cm

DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 11




LICENSED MEMBER FIRMS (STOCKBROKERS)

Arab African International Securities
Tel : +202 27 92 90 50

Website : www.aaisecurities.com

Egypt

The Egyptian Exchange (EGX)

AT Brokerage

Tel: +20233323800

Email : info@at-financial.com
Website : www.at-brokerage.com

Beltone Securities Brokerage
Tel: +202 353102 00
Email : info.brokerage@beltonefinancial.com

Website : www.beltonefinancial.com

12

Deal AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Blom Egypt Securities

Tel : +202 37 61 76 82

Email : info@blomegyptsecurities.com
Website : www.blomegyptsecurities.com

Commercial International Brokerage Company
Tel: +202 33327600
Website : www.etrade.cibc.com.eg

Financial Brokerage Group
(subsidiary of EFG-Hermes)
Hermes Securities Brokerage

Tel: +202 35356030

Website : www.efg-hermes.com

Global Investment House Securities
Tel : +202 22 99 45 92
Website : www.globalinv.net

DealMakers AFRICADIRECTORY

2015

13




HC Brokerage

Tel: +202 3535 7555
Email : info@hc-si.com
Website : www.hc-si.com

Jazira Securities Brokerage
Tel: +202 376099 41
Email : info@jaziracapital.com

Website : www.jaziracapital.com

Naeem Brokerage
Tel: +202 3303 77 66
Email : brokerage-eg@naeemholding.com

Website : www.naeemonline.com

Pharos Securities

Tel : +202 27 3936 70

Email : info@pharosholding.com
Website : www.pharosholding.com

14

DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Prime Securities Brokerage
Tel: +202 330056 50

Email : prime@egy.primegroup.org
Website : www.primegroup.org

Sigma Securities
Tel: +20233357575
Email : shd@sigma-capital.com

Website : www.sigma-capital.com

LEGAL ADVISERS

AM Law Firm
Tel: +202229184 18
Email : info@amlawfirm-egypt.com

Website : www.amlawfirm-egypt.com

Eldib Advocates

Tel : +202 27 94 34 00

Email : cairo@eldib.com.eg
Website : www.eldibadvocates.com

Dedl AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 15




Helmy, Hamza and Partners

Member of Baker & McKenzie International
Tel : +202 24 61 93 01

Email : taher.helmy@bakermckenzie.com

Website : www.bakermckenzie.com/egypt/cairo

Matouk Bassiouny

Member of DLA Piper Africa

Tel: +202 2795 4228

Contact : John Matouk, Managing Partner
Email : john.matouk@matoukbassiouny.com

Website : www.matoukbassiouny.com

Northam Law Firm
Tel : +202 27 93 08 00
Email : info@noethamlaw.com

Website : www.northamlaw.com

Nour & Taha
Tel : +202 333580 91
Email : info@nourtaha.com

Website : www.nourtaha.com

16

Deal AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Sarie-Eldin & Partners
Tel: +202 353524 24
Email : info@sarieldin.com

Website : www.sarieldin.com

REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS

Crowe Dr A.M. Hegazy & Co
Tel: +202 37 60 05 16

Email : dramhegazy@tedata.net.eg
Website : www.dramhegazy.com

BDO Khaled & Co

Tel: +20233030701
Email : info@bdo.com.eg
Website : www.bdoegypt.com

Mazars Egypt
Tel: +2022391 7299
Email : webmail@mshawki.com

Website : www.mazars.com.eg

Deal AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 17




BROKERS

African Alliance Securities Ghana
Tel : + 233 30 267 9761
Email : info@africanalliance.com

Website : www.africanalliance.com

Ghana
Ghana Stock Exchange (GSE)

Cal Brokers
Tel: + 233 30 268 0061
Email ; victor@calbrokersghana.com

Website : www.calbrokersghana.com

CDH Securities
Tel: +233 30 267 1050
Email : info@cdhfinancialholdings.com

Website : www.cdhgroup.com

18

Deal

AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Chapel Hill Denham Securities Ghana
Tel: + 233 30 276 6865

Email : ghanaoffice@chapelhilldenham.com
Website : www.chapelhilldenham.com

Databank Brokerage
Tel : +233 30 261 0610
Email : info@databankgroup.com

Website : www.databankgroup.com

EDC Stockbrokers
Tel: +23330225 1723
Email : esl@ecobank.com
Website : www.ecobank.com

First Atlantic Brokers

Tel: + 23330221 8030

Email : brokers@firstatlanticbank.com.gh
Website : www.firstatlantichank.com

DealMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY

2015

19




Firstbanc Brokerage Services
Tel: + 23330 225 0636

Email : brokerage@firstbancgroup.com
Website : www.firstbancgroup.com

HFC Brokerage Services
Tel : +233 30 224 2090
Email : hfcomp@hfchank.com.gh
Website : hfcbank.com.gh

IC Securities
Tel : +233 30 225 2621
Email : icsecurities@icsecurities.com

Website : www.icsecurities.com

Liberty Securities

Tel: + 23330 330 1486
Email : info@libertygh.com
Website : www.libertygh.com

20

DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Merban Stockbrokers

Tel: +23330225 1131

Email : mdb@merbangh.com

Website : www.merbanstockbrokers.com

New World Securities
Tel: +233 30 266 0163
Email : services@newworldgh.com

NTHC Securities

Tel: +233 302238492
Email : info@nthcghana.com
Website : www.nthcghana.com

Prudential Securities

Tel: + 23330277 0936

Email : info@prudentialsecurities.com.gh
Website : www.prudentialsecurities.com.gh

DealMakers AFRICADIRECTORY

2015

21




SDC Brokerage Services
Tel: + 23330 266 9372

Email : brokerage@sdcgh.com
Website : www.sdcgh.com

SIC Brokers
Tel : +233 30 276 7051
Email : sicbrokerage@sic-fsl.com

Website : www.sic-fsl.com

Stanbic Investment Management Services
Tel: + 23330267 7670

Email : brokerage@stanbic.com.gh

Website : www.stanbic.com.gh

Strategic African Securities
Tel : + 233 30 266 1770
Email : info@sasghan.com

Website : www.sasghana.com

22

DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




LEGAL ADVISERS

Akpalu, Yartey & Associates
Tel: + 233 30 223 5969
Email : john@lexghana.com

Website : www.lexghana.com

Bentsi-Enchill, Letsa & Ankomah
Tel: + 23330222 0516

Email : bel@nelonline.org

Website : www.belonline.org

Blay & Associates
Tel: +233 30 223 4504
Email : info@blayandassociates.com

Website : www.blayandassociates.com

Darkoh & Darkoh
Tel : + 233 30 250 2042
Email : info@darkohanddarkoh.com

Website : www.darkohanddarkoh.com

Dedl AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 23




Fugar & Company

Tel: 23330 267 9222

Email : pmanager@fugarandco.com
Website : www.fugarandcompany.com.gh

Reindorf Chambers

Member of DLA Piper Africa

Tel: +233 302 225674

Contact : Ekua Hayfron-Benjamin, Partner

Email : ekua.heyfron-benjamin@reindorfchambers.com

Website : www. reindorfchambers.com

REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS

BNA
Tel : +233 30 225 3568
Email : info@bnagh.com

Website : www.bnagh.com

Deloitte

Tel : +233 30 277 5355

Email : administrator@deloitte-gh.com
Website : www.deloitte.com

24 Dedl AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




PKF Ghana

Tel: + 23330 222 1266
Email : info@pkfghana.com
Website : www.pkfghana.com

SCG Audit (Crowe Horwath)
Tel : +233 21 251497

Email : george.katako@scg.com.gh
Website : www.scg.com.gh

DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 25




/ 4

Kenya
Nairobi Securities Exchange (NSE)

BROKERS

ABC Capital
Tel: + 254 20 224 6036
Email : customercare@abccapital.co.ke

Website : www.abccapital.co.ke

African Alliance Kenya
Tel : + 254 20 276 2000
Email : info@africanalliance.com

Website : www.africanalliance.com

Afrika Investment Bank
Tel : + 254 20 221 0178
Website : www.afrikainvestmentbank.com

26 Deal AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




ApexAfrica Capital
Tel : +254 20 224 2170
Email : invest@apexafrica.com

Website : www.apexafrica.com

CFC Stanbic Financial Services
Tel : + 254 20 363 8080
Email : customercare-csfs@stanbic.com

Website : www.csfs.co.ke

Faida Investment Bank
Tel : + 254 20 224 3811

Email : info@faidastocks.com
Website : www.faidastocks.com

Francis Drummond & Company
Tel : + 254 20 318 689
Email : info@drummond.co.ke

Website : www.drummond.co.ke

DealMakers AFRICADIRECTORY

2015

27




Genghis Capital

Tel : + 254 20 277 4750

Email : info@gencap.co.ke
Website : www.genghis-capital.com

Kestrel Capital
Tel: + 254 20 225 1758
Email : info@kestrelcapital.com

Website : www.kestrelcapital.com

NIC Securities
Tel : + 254 20 288 8444
Email : info@nic-capital.com

Website : www.nic-securities.com

Renaissance Capital (Kenya)
Tel : + 254 20 368 2000
Email : info@rencap.com

Website : www.rencap.com

28

DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Standard Investment Bank
Tel: + 254 20 222 0225

Email : info@sib.co.ke

Website : www.sib.co.ke

Sterling Capital
Tel: +254 20 221 3914
Email : info@sterlingib.com

Website : www.sterlingstocks.com

Suntra Investment Bank
Tel: + 254 20 287 0000

Email : info@suntra.co.ke
Website : www.suntra.co.ke

LEGAL ADVISERS

Anjarwalla & Khanna
Tel : + 254 20 364 0000
Email : nbi@africalegalnetwork.com

Website : www.africalegalnetwork.com

Dedl AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 29




Coulson Harney

Member of Bowman Gilfillan Africa Group
Tel : + 254 20 289 9000

Email : ch@coulsonharney.com

Website : www.coulsonharney.com

Hamilton Harrison & Mathews
Tel : + 254 20 325 8000
Email : hhm@hhm.co.ke

Website : www.hhm.co.ke

Iseme, Kamau & Maema Advocates
Member of DLA Piper Africa

Tel : + 254 20 277 3000

Contact : James Mburu Kamau, Managing Partner
Email : jkamau@ikm.co.ke

Website : www.ikm.co.ke

Walker Kontos
Tel : + 254 20 271 3023-6
Email : walkerkontos@walkerkontos.com

Website : www.walkerkontos.com

30

Deal AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS

Deloitte
Tel : + 254 20 423 0000
Website : www.deloitte.com

Ernst & Young
Tel : + 254 20 271 5300

Website : www.ey.com/ke

KPMG

Tel : + 254 20 280 6000
Email : www.info@kpmg.co.ke
Website : www.kpmg.com

Mazars
Tel : + 254 20 386 1175
Email : contact@mazars.co.ke

Website : www.mazars.co.ke

Dedl AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 31




The Malawi Stock Exchange (MSE)

Malawi

MEMBER FIRMS

African Alliance Securities
Tel: + 265 1 831995
Email : info@africalliance.com

Website : www.africanalliance.com

CDH Stockbrokers
Tel : + 265 1 821 300
Email : info@cdh-malawi.com

Website : www.cdh-malawi.com

FDH Stockbrokers
Tel : +265 1 820 219
Email : fdhsl@fdh.co.mw

Website : www.fdh.co.mw

32

Deal

AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Stockbrokers Malawi
Tel : + 265 1 822 803
Email : sml@smimw.com

Website : www.stockersmalawi.com

LEGAL ADVISERS

Knight & Knight

Tel : +265 1821 518

Email ; attorneys@knightknight.com
Website : www.knightknight.com

Ralph & Arnold Associates

Tel: +265 999 971 532

Email : info@ralphandarnoldassociates.com
Website : www.ralphandarnoldassociates.com

Sacranie Gow & Co
Tel : +265 1 840 311
Email : sgow@malawi.et

Website : www.lexafrica.com

Dedl

AFRICADIRECTORY

2015

33




Savjani & Co
Tel : + 265 1 824 555

Email : savjaniandco@afroca-online.net
Website : www.africalegalnetwork.com

REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS

Deloitte
Tel : + 265 1 822 277
Email : nuka@deloitte.co.mw

Website : www.deloitte.com

Ernst & Young
Tel: + 265 1 876 476
Website : www.ey.com/mw

KPMG

Tel : +265 1820 744

Email : Igama@kpmgmw.com
Website : www.kpmg.com

34

Deal

AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




PwC
Tel : +265 1620 322
Email : johann.boschoff@mw.pwc.com

Website : www.pwc.co.za

DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 35




The Stock Exchange of Mauritius

Mauritius

INVESTMENT ADVISERS

AfrAsia Bank

Tel : + 230 208 5500

Email : afrasia@afrasiabank.com
Website : www.afrasiabank.com

Bravura
Tel : + 230212 7803

Website : www.bravura.net

Deutsche Bank Mauritius
Tel : + 230202 7878
Website : www.db.com/mauritius

36

Deal

AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Parker Randall Mauritius
Tel : + 230 405 7777
Email : smoollan@parkerrandall.com

Website : www.mu.parkerrandall.com

INVESTMENT DEALERS / MEMBERS

Anglo-Mauritius Stockbrokers
Tel : + 230 208 7029
Website : www.anglostockbrokers.mu

Associated Brokers
Tel: + 230212 3038
Email : abl@intnet.mu
Website : www.abrl.et

AXYS Stockbrokering
Tel : + 230 213 3475
Website : www.axys-group.com

Dedl AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 37




Capital Markets Brokers
Tel : + 230 467 9655
Email : traders@cmb.mu

Website : www.cmb.mu

IPRO Stockbroking
Tel: +230 403 6700
Email : sh@ipro.mu

Website : www.ipro.mu

MCB Stockbrokers

Tel: + 230 202 5427

Email : mchsh@mchcm.mu

Website : www.mchstockbrokers.mu

Prime Securities
Tel : + 230 212 3500
Email : psl@primepartnersltd.com

Website : www.primesecuritieslrd.com

38

DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




LEGAL ADVISERS

BLC Chambers
Tel : + 230213 7920
Email : chambers@blc.mu

Website : www.africalegalnetwork.com

C & A Law
Tel : + 230 466 0500
Email : info@calaw.mu

Website : www.calaw.mu

ENSmauritius
Tel : + 230212 2215

Website : www.ensafrica.com

Jean Pierre Montocchio
Tel : + 230 212 2871

Dedl

AFRICADIRECTORY

2015

39




Juristconsult Chambers
Member of DLA Piper Africa
Tel : + 230 208 5526

Contact : Marc Hein, Head of Practice
Email : mhein@juristconsult.com

Website : www.juristconsult.com

Mardemootoo Solicitors
Tel : + 230 212 1150
Website : www.mardemootoo.com

40 DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Morocco

Casablanca Stock Exchange

INVESTMENT ADVISERS

Alma Finance Group
Tel: +21252258 12 02
Email : contact@almafinance.com

Website : www.almafinance.com

Artbourse
Tel: +21252900 12 12
Email : contact@artbourse.ma

Website : www.artbourse.ma

Atlas Capital Bourse
Tel: +212 522 23 76 02
Email : info@atlascapital.ma
Website : www.atlascapital.ma

Deal AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 41




BMCE - Capital Bourse
Tel: +212 522 49 89 77
Website : www.bmcecapitalbourse.com

Capital Trust Securities
Tel: +212 522 46 63 50

Email : contact@capitaltrust.ma
Website : www.capitaltrust.ma

CDG Capital Bourse
Tel: +212 522 79 01 69
Email : ccbel@cdgcapitalbourse.ma

Website : www.cdgcapitalbourse.ma

Eurobourse
Tel: +212 52254 1554
Email : infos@eurobourse.ma

Website : www.eurobourse.ma

42

DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Integra Bourse

Tel: + 212 522 39 50 00

Email ; recherché@integrabourse.ma
Website : www.integrabourse.com

Maroc Services Intermediation
Tel: + 212522 97 49 61
Email : contact@msin.ma

Website : www.msin.ma

LEGAL ADVISERS

Benzakour
Tel: + 212522 27 52 10
Email : r.benzakour@cbllawfirm.com

Website : www.cbllawfirm.com

Gide Loyrette Nouel
Tel : + 212 522 27 46 28
Email : gln.casablanca@gide.com

Website : www.gide.com

Dedl AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 43




Naciri & Associes Allen & Overy
Tel : + 212 520 47 80 00

Email : info.casablanca@allenovery.com
Website : www.allenovery.com

Norton Rose Morocco
Tel 1+ 212529 09 00 60

Website : www.nortonrose.com/mo

44 DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Namibia
Namibian Stock Exchange (NSX)

) )

INVESTMENT ADVISERS

Bravura
Tel : + 264 81 128 3750

Website : www.bravura.net

Nedcapital Namibia
Tel + 264 61 295 2293
Email nedcapital@nedbank.com.na

Website : www.nedbank.com.na

RMB Namibia
Tel : + 264 61 41 6150
Email : steve.galloway@rmb.com.na

Website : www.rmb.com.na

Dedl AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 45




Standard Bank Namibia
Tel : + 264 61 294 2421
Email : info@standardbank.com.na

Website : www.standardbank.com.na

1JG Securities
Tel : + 264 61 383 500
Email : mark@ijg.net

Website : www.ijg.net

Namibia Equity Brokers
Tel : + 264 61 256 666
Email : msmith@namibia-equities.com

Website : www.namibia-equities.com

PSG Konsult Namibia
Tel : + 264 61 378 900
Email : brian@psgkonsult.com.na

Website : www.psgkonsult.co.za/namibia

46

Deal

AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Simonis Storm Securities
Tel: + 264 61 254 194
Email ; aj@sss.com.na

Website : ww.sss.com.na

LEGAL ADVISERS

Dr Weder, Kauta & Hoveka
Tel: + 264 61 27 5550
Email : info@wkh-law.com

Website : www.wkh-law.com

Ellis Shilengudwa

Member of DLA Piper Africa
Tel : + 264 61 242224

Contact : Jurie Badenhorst, Director
Email : jurie@ellisnam.com

Website : www.ellisnam.com

ENSnamibia
Tel : + 264 61 397700

Website : www.ensafrica.com

Dedl

AFRICADIRECTORY

2015

47




Koep & Partners
Tel : + 264 61 382 800
Email : pfk@koep.com.na

Website : www.lexafrica.com

REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS

Deloitte

Tel: + 264 61 285 5000

Email : mailnamibia@delitte.co.za
Website : www.deloitte.com

PwC
Tel : + 264 61 284 1000

Website : www.pwc.co.za

SGA
Tel : + 264 61 276 000
Email : Windhoek@sga-na.com

48

Deal

AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Nigeria
The Nigerian Stock Exchange (NSE)

DEALING MEMBERS

Alangrange Securities
Tel : + 234 1 850 3585
Email : infol@alangrangesecurities.com

Website : www.alangrangesecurities.com

BGL Securities

Tel : +234 1280 5544

Email : crm@bglgroupng.com
Website : www.bglsecuritiesltd.com

Calyx Securities

Tel : +234 1 266 5207
Email : calyx@calyxsec.com
Website : www.calyxsec.com

Dedl AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 49




Capital Bancorp
Tel: +234 1462 2371
Email : info@capitalbancorpng.com

Website : www.capitalbancorpng.com

CSL Stockbrokers

Tel: +234 12713920

Email : cslsu@firstcitygroup.com
Website : www.cslstockbrokers.com

Falcon Securities
Tel: +234 17738521
Email : info@falconsecltd.com

Website : www.falconseclimited.com

First Stockbrokers
Tel: + 234 816 888 8390
Email : info@fsIng.com
Website : www.fsIng.com

50

DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Icon Stockbrokers

Tel: +234 12718036

Email : infoQiconstockbrokersltd.com
Website : www.iconstockbrokersltd.com

Marriot Securities
Tel : + 234 1 818 3943
Email : mailto@marriotsecurities.com

Website : www.marriotsecurities.com

Morgan Capital

Tel: +234 12714713

Email : info@morgancapitalgroup.com
Website : www.morgancapitalgroup.com

Nigerian International Securities
Tel : +234 1818 3201
Email : info@nisl-ng.com

Website : www.nisl-ng.com

DealMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY

2015

51




Stanbic IBTC Stockbrokers

Tel : +234 802 325 7777

Email : stockbroking@stanbicibtc.com
Website : www.stanbicibtstockbrokers.com

UBA Securities
Tel: +234 1280 7032
Email : ubasecurities@ubacapitalgroup.com

Website : www.ubacapitalgroup.com

Transafrica Securities
Tel: +234 1461 8932
Email : info@transafricafinancial.com

Website : www.transafricafinancial.com

Zenith Securities
Tel: +234 1278 1202
Email : enquiries@zenithsecuritiesng.com

Website : www.zenithsecuritiesng.com

52

DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




LEGAL ADVISERS

Adejumo Ekisola & Ezeani
Tel: +234 12703878
Email : info@aeandelegal.com

Website : www.aeandelegal.com

Ajumogobia & Okeke

Tel : +234 12719368

Email : ao@ajumogobiaockeke.com
Website : www.ajumogobiaokeke.com

Aelex
Tel:+234 14617321
Email : lagos@aelex.com

Website : www.aelex.com

Banwo & Ighodalo
Tel: +234 14615203
Email : banwigho@banwo-ighodalo.com

Website : www.banwo-ighodalo.com

Dedl AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 53




Templars
Tel: +234 1461 1889
Email : info@templars-law.com

Website : www.templars-law.com

SPA Ajibade & Co
Tel: +234 1460 5091
Email : lagosoffice@spaajibade.com

Website : www.spaajibade.com

Udo Udoma & Belo-Osagie
Tel: + 234 1462 2307
Email : uubo@uubo.org
Website : www.uubo.org

REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS

BDO Nigeria

Tel: +234 1794 1667
Email : bdonig@bdo-ng.com
Website : www.bdo-ng.com

54 Deal AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Deloitte

Tel: +234 1271 7800

Email : infonigeria@deloitte.com
Website : www.deloitte.com

SIAO Partners Limited
Tel : +234 1 463071/2

Email : enquiries@siao-ng.com
Website : www.siao-ng.com

DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 55




Tanzania

Dar es Salaam Stock Exchange

DEALING MEMBERS

Core Securities
Tel : + 25522 212 3103
Email : fumbuka@coresecurities.co.tz

Website : www.coresecurities.co.tz

Orbit Securities

Tel : + 25522 211 1758
Email : orbit@orbit.co.tz
Website : www.orbit.co.tz

Rasilimali
Tel : + 25522211 1711
Email : rasilimali@africaonline.co.tz

Website : www.tib.co.tz

56 DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Solomon Stockbrokers
Tel : + 255 22 213 1969
Email : info@solomon.co.tz

Website : www.soloman.co.tz

Tanzania Securities
Tel : + 255 22 211 2807
Email : info@tanzaniasecurities.co.tz

Website : www.tanzaniasecurities.co.tz

Vertex International Securities
Tel: + 25522 211 6382
Email : vertex@vertex.co.tz

Website : www.vertec.co.tz

LEGAL ADVISERS

ADEPT Chambers
Tel: + 255 22 212 0954
Email : info@adeptchambers.com

Website : www.africalegalnetwork.com

Dedl AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 57




East Africa Law Chambers

Member of Bowman Gilfillan Africa Group
Tel : + 255 22 277 1885

Email : info@ealc.co.tz

Website : www.ealawchambers.com

FB Attorneys

Tel: + 25522 213 5994
Email : info@fhattorneys.com
Website : www.fbattorneys.com

Ishengoma Karume Masha & Magai
Member of DLA Piper Africa

Tel : + 255 22 211 1622

Contact : Lawrence Masha, Managing Partner
Email : masha@immma.co.tz

Website : www.imma.co.tz

REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS

Deloitte
Tel : + 255 22 216 9000
Website : www.deloitte.com

58 Deal AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Horwath Tanzania
Tel : + 255 22 211 5251
Website : www.crowehorwath.net.tz

PwC
Tel : + 255 22 219 2000

Website : www.pwc.com

DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 59




PRI N PRI N
Uganda

Uganda Securities Exchange (USE)

F F

African Alliance Uganda
Tel : + 256 417 777 700
Email : info@africanalliance.com

Website : www.africanalliance.com

Baroda Capital Markets

Tel : + 256 414 233 680

Email : Kaushal.Kumar@bankofbaroda.com
Website : www.barodacapital.webs.com

Crested Stocks and Securities
Tel : + 256 312 230 900
Email : info@crestedsecurities.com

Website : www.crestedsecurities.com

60 Deal AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Dyer & Blair (Uganda)
Tel : + 256 414 233 050
Email : shares@dryerandblair.com

Website : www.dyerandblair.com

UAP Financial Services
Tel: + 256 414 332 717
Email : shares@uap.co.ug

Website : www.uapfinancialservices.com

LEGAL ADVISERS

AF Mpanga Advocates

Member of Bowman Gilfillan Africa Group
Tel : + 256 414 254 540

Email : afmpanga@afmpanga.co.ug

Website : www.afmpanga.co.ug

ENSafrica | Uganda
Tel : + 256 31 222 5500
Email : info@ensafrica.com

Website : www.ensafrica.com

Dedl AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 61




Kampala Associated Advocates
Tel : + 256 414 344 123

Email : advocates@laadvocates.co.ug
Website : www.kaa.co.ug

Katende, Ssempebwa & Company
Tel : + 256 414 233 770
Email : kats@kats.co.ug

Website : www.kats.co.ug

Masembe, Makubuya, Adriko, Karugaba & Ssekatawa Advocates
Tel : + 256 414 259 920
Email : info@mmaks.co.ug

Website : www.africalegalnetwork.com

Sebalu & Lule Advocates

Member of DLA Piper Africa

Tel : + 256 312 250013

Contact : Barnabas Tumusingize, Managing Partner
Email : brt@sebalulule.co.ug

Website : www.sebalulule.co.ug

62

Deal AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Shonubi, Musoke and Co
Tel : + 256 414 233 204
Email : mail@shonubimusoke.co.ug

Website : www.shonubimusoke.co.ug

REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS

Deloitte
Tel : + 256 414 343 850

Website : www.deloitte.com

Grant Thornton
Tel : + 256 414 380 380
Email : kampala@gtuganda.co.ug

Website : www.gtuganda.co.ug

Hillary and Hills
Tel : + 256 772 535 167
Email : info@hillaryandhills.com

Website : www.hillaryandhills.com

Dedl AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 63




Zambia
Lusaka Stock Exchange (LSE)

BROKERS

African Alliance Zambia Securities
Tel: +260 21 184 0512
Email : info@africalliance.com

Website : www.africanalliance.com

Equity Capital Resources
Tel: +260 21 184 0313
Email : info@ecrzambia.com

Website : www.ecrzambia.com

Madison Asset Management
Tel: +260 21 122 3023
Email : info@madisonassets.co.zm

Website : www.madisonassets.co.zm

64 DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




Pangaea Renaissance Securities
Tel : + 26021 123 8709
Email : pes@pangaeapartners.com

Website : www.pangaeapartners.com

Stockbrokers Zambia
Tel : + 260 21 122 7303
Email : info@stockbrokerszambia.com.zm

Website : www.staockbrokerszambia.com.zm

LEGAL ADVISERS

Chibeskunda & Co

Member of DLA Piper Africa

Tel : + 260 211 366 400/366 499

Contact : Mwelwa Chibesakunda, Senior Partner
Email : mwelwa.chibesakunde@cco.co.zm

Website : www.dlapiper.com/zambia

Musa Dudhia & Company
Tel: +260 21 125 3822
Email : info@musadudhia.co.zm

Website : www.africalegalnetwork.com

Dedl AFRICADIRECTORY 2015 65




BDO

Tel : +260 21 125 0222
Email : contact@bdo.co.zm
Website : www.bdo.co.zm

PwC
Tel: + 260 21 125 6471

Website : www.pwc.com/zm

66 DeclMalkers AFRICADIRECTORY 2015




e

pwec

Our Deals practice provides independent financial advice to corporates, institutions,
investors, BEE groups and governments seeking to sell or buy business, raise new
finance or improve funding structures.

In today’s changing times it is important to invest in long-term business relationships
and ensure you have someone you trust by your side. At PwC, understanding our
clients’ business and supporting them throughout their transaction are our priorities.
We are committed to creating lasting value for our clients.

To discuss growth opportunities for your company with our Deals team contact:

Simon Venables
27 (11) 797 5660
simon.venables@za.pwc.com

Peter McCrystal
+27 (11) 797 5275
peter.mccrystal@za.pwc.com

©2013. PricewaterhouseCoopers (“PwC”), the South African firm. All rights reserved. (13-12613)



Out of the Ordinary®

& Investec

Specialist Bank

Doing great deals,
a great deal.

A consistent track record and trusted advice places Investec Corporate Finance

as a clear leader in advising clients on bespoke deals within the Telecommunications,

Media and Technology sectors. We are advising on more deals, more often, with

further deals on the horizon. It’s what we do.

investec.com/corporatefinance

SEARDEL
Rights Offer

Financial Adviser
& Sponsor

Disposal of Altech East
Africa February 2013

Financial Adviser
& Sponsor

R450 Million

Corporate Finance

Telkom offer to purchase
100% of BCX Ongoing

Financial Adviser
& Transactional Sponsor

R2.6 Billion

PINNACLE

H O L D I NG S

Acquired 30% of
Datacentrix

Financial Adviser

R237 Million

altron.

Sale of Independent News
& Media South Africa

Financial Adviser

Acquired 38.6% in Altech

Financial Adviser
& Sponsor

R2 Billion R1.8 Billion

gagor

Disposal of Auto Trader SA
to provate equity consortium

Financial Adviser

i Value Undisclosed 8

BEE | Capital Raising | Listing | Mergers and Acquisitions | Privatisation | Restructuring

Investec Limited and its subsidiaries, including Investec Bank Limited - 1969/004763/06, registered credit providers and authorised financial service providers.





